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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Rodee Schneider        M30-34       1/135       35:10    5:42     1:14:32
2     Damian Bednorz         M30-34       2/135       35:14    5:47     1:15:47
3     Scott Mueller          M25-29        1/74       35:23    5:49     1:16:09
4     Dominick Meyer         M25-29        2/74       35:14    5:54     1:17:19
5     Michael Miller         M25-29        3/74       37:49    6:14     1:21:33
6     Neill O'Brien          M30-34       3/135       38:34    6:15     1:21:46
7     Dennis Wallach         M55-59        1/57       38:34    6:17     1:22:15
8     Brian Busse            M35-39       1/106       38:32    6:17     1:22:18
9     Adam Schneider         M20-24        1/27       40:10    6:26     1:24:10
10    Russ Soukup            M50-54        1/57       39:11    6:26     1:24:12
11    John Knapp             M25-29        4/74       39:54    6:30     1:25:05
12    Vincenzo Vaccarella    M30-34       4/135       41:04    6:33     1:25:42
13    Matthew Burress        M20-24        2/27       39:48    6:33     1:25:44
14    Mike Vernon            M60-64        1/30       40:49    6:33     1:25:45
15    Luke Rhyner            M30-34       5/135       40:45    6:36     1:26:30
16    Reese Mersberger       M20-24        3/27       41:06    6:38     1:26:49
17    Jay Stasiak            M25-29        5/74       42:03    6:39     1:27:11
18    Chad Anhalt            M40-44        1/94       41:55    6:41     1:27:28
19    Ryan Hop               M30-34       6/135       41:07    6:42     1:27:41
20    Molly Schneider        F25-29       1/187       41:24    6:42     1:27:48
21    James Lehnen           M30-34       7/135       41:08    6:42     1:27:48
22    Michael Rank           M35-39       2/106       41:30    6:46     1:28:37
23    Jennifer Chaudoir      F35-39       1/185       41:01    6:46     1:28:39
24    Miguel Equina          M20-24        4/27       41:46    6:46     1:28:41
25    Colin McKean           M30-34       8/135       43:26    6:48     1:29:00
26    D.B. Sanders           M35-39       3/106       42:42    6:48     1:29:00
27    Dustin Hebel           M30-34       9/135       43:30    6:50     1:29:34
28    Nick Reckinger         M30-34      10/135       42:11    6:51     1:29:39
29    David Sanchez          M50-54        2/57       42:14    6:53     1:30:04
30    Annie Bley             F20-24        1/87       42:39    6:53     1:30:05
31    Brandon Deaner         M25-29        6/74       43:37    6:55     1:30:31
32    Gary Schneider         M55-59        2/57       41:48    6:56     1:30:43
33    Chadwick Jambor        M40-44        2/94       43:31    6:56     1:30:51
34    Jimmy Penlesky         M30-34      11/135       43:24    6:57     1:31:00
35    Danielle Peiffer       F35-39       2/185       43:37    6:57     1:31:07
36    Kris Hernandez         M30-34      12/135       42:41    6:58     1:31:09
37    Matt Lemke             M30-34      13/135       42:38    6:58     1:31:10
38    Joshua Kapfhamer       M30-34      14/135       42:52    6:58     1:31:17
39    Kurt Blum              M30-34      15/135       42:08    6:59     1:31:25
40    Travis Haufschildt     M40-44        3/94       42:40    6:59     1:31:28
41    David Solberg          M25-29        7/74       43:40    6:59     1:31:29
42    Tim Jakubek            M30-34      16/135       41:44    7:02     1:32:03
43    Steven Kennedy         M25-29        8/74       43:12    7:02     1:32:06
44    Keith McGarvey         M35-39       4/106       42:51    7:02     1:32:11
45    David Fieldhack        M50-54        3/57       44:48    7:03     1:32:15
46    Zachary Bemis          M25-29        9/74       43:17    7:03     1:32:19
47    Cleo Ferris            F40-44       1/137       43:20    7:04     1:32:31
48    Will Koepp             M25-29       10/74       43:40    7:04     1:32:35
49    Michael Paul           M45-49        1/70       42:53    7:05     1:32:45
50    Danny Crawford         M30-34      17/135       43:35    7:05     1:32:48
51    Ken Schneider          M60-64        2/30       43:27    7:05     1:32:51
52    Evan Hutchison         M25-29       11/74       44:07    7:06     1:32:55
53    Ben Klemz              M35-39       5/106       42:51    7:06     1:32:58
54    Grant Lejonvarn        M50-54        4/57       44:02    7:06     1:33:02
55    Jeff Kopidlansky       M50-54        5/57       40:44    7:07     1:33:06
56    Robert Knier           M45-49        2/70       43:13    7:07     1:33:09
57    Gregg Bott             M35-39       6/106       42:39    7:08     1:33:23
58    Paul Fassbender        M45-49        3/70       44:34    7:09     1:33:32
59    Melissa Wendell        F35-39       3/185       43:12    7:09     1:33:44
60    Mike Janssen           M45-49        4/70       43:10    7:10     1:33:50
61    Patrick Ellestad       M30-34      18/135       44:00    7:10     1:33:52
62    Ryan Wubben            M40-44        4/94       44:13    7:10     1:33:53
63    Dustin Kraege          M35-39       7/106       44:10    7:12     1:34:18
64    Zach Wusterbarth       M30-34      19/135       44:13    7:15     1:34:54
65    Mike Brugman           M35-39       8/106       44:33    7:15     1:34:56
66    Felix Van Enkenvoort   M40-44        5/94       44:31    7:16     1:35:06
67    Scott Block            M40-44        6/94       44:32    7:16     1:35:14
68    Ben Lubner             M25-29       12/74       45:17    7:17     1:35:26
69    Alex Leitheiser        M20-24        5/27       45:58    7:17     1:35:26
70    Nathan Smith           M25-29       13/74       44:06    7:17     1:35:27
71    Benjamin Crouse        M30-34      20/135       45:11    7:18     1:35:35
72    Kevin Trimmer          M30-34      21/135       45:17    7:18     1:35:36
73    Nicole Rivecca         F30-34       1/196       46:07    7:18     1:35:39
74    Aaron Sconzert         M35-39       9/106       45:09    7:20     1:35:59
75    Beth Frye              F45-49       1/104       45:03    7:20     1:36:02
76    Benjamin Tremble       M35-39      10/106       43:50    7:20     1:36:03
77    Jacob Austin           M30-34      22/135       44:57    7:20     1:36:06
78    Andre Barno-Iversen    M30-34      23/135       46:57    7:20     1:36:07
79    Ariel Huber            F35-39       4/185       44:55    7:21     1:36:14
80    Erik Barber            M35-39      11/106       45:13    7:21     1:36:15
81    Jackie Gast            F25-29       2/187       42:41    7:22     1:36:24
82    Michael Rogers         M50-54        6/57       45:08    7:22     1:36:26
83    Daveena Schunke        F30-34       2/196       45:56    7:22     1:36:28
84    Andy Bischoff          M30-34      24/135       45:13    7:22     1:36:28
85    Jeremy Graff           M25-29       14/74       44:50    7:22     1:36:32
86    Kelly Knoebel          F25-29       3/187       45:15    7:23     1:36:36
87    Richard Parker         M25-29       15/74       46:33    7:24     1:36:57
88    Michael Calvert        M20-24        6/27       48:25    7:24     1:37:00
89    Chris Pitzo            M45-49        5/70       46:00    7:25     1:37:11
90    Joseph Gawdzik         M25-29       16/74       43:16    7:26     1:37:18
91    Ryan Moze              M25-29       17/74       45:06    7:26     1:37:26
92    Walt Fountain          M50-54        7/57       45:24    7:26     1:37:26
93    Mike Campbell          M45-49        6/70       46:33    7:27     1:37:40
94    Christopher McGovern   M35-39      12/106       45:05    7:28     1:37:48
95    Jeanine Bentley        F25-29       4/187       46:57    7:28     1:37:51
96    Lawrence Gard          M30-34      25/135       45:58    7:29     1:38:01
97    Stephen Gemmell        M45-49        7/70       45:54    7:29     1:38:03
98    Matt Luders            M35-39      13/106       47:13    7:29     1:38:06
99    Joshua Kearns          M35-39      14/106       46:01    7:30     1:38:14
100   William Gebhard        M30-34      26/135       45:52    7:30     1:38:16

Generated February 6, 2026 at 9:28 AM 1/18



Door County Half Marathon & 5K - 2014 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Mark Dhillon           M25-29       18/74       46:04    7:30     1:38:17
102   Travis Albrecht        M35-39      15/106       45:58    7:30     1:38:19
103   Amanda Auricchio       F35-39       5/185       47:14    7:31     1:38:28
104   Camila Lopez-Anido     F25-29       5/187       45:47    7:31     1:38:29
105   Kari Gondeck           F30-34       3/196       45:47    7:31     1:38:32
106   Paul Nelson            M30-34      27/135       47:42    7:32     1:38:36
107   Brian Estill           M40-44        7/94       46:48    7:32     1:38:37
108   Natalie Anderson       F30-34       4/196       45:52    7:32     1:38:43
109   Laurie Winkelman       F30-34       5/196       46:47    7:33     1:38:46
110   Rob Stoll              M20-24        7/27       44:57    7:33     1:38:53
111   Tom Held               M50-54        8/57       48:10    7:35     1:39:14
112   Scott Janssen          M40-44        8/94       45:54    7:35     1:39:24
113   David Johnson          M30-34      28/135       47:08    7:36     1:39:29
114   Bert Jansen            M50-54        9/57       46:12    7:37     1:39:41
115   Aaron Minzlaff         M30-34      29/135       47:21    7:37     1:39:50
116   Dan Werkmeister        M40-44        9/94       44:54    7:38     1:39:55
117   Shane Dornfeld         M35-39      16/106       46:47    7:38     1:39:56
118   Steve Decleene         M40-44       10/94       47:13    7:38     1:39:57
119   Tim Perry              M25-29       19/74       44:28    7:38     1:40:02
120   Nadine Schaefer        F30-34       6/196       46:49    7:39     1:40:05
121   Steve Bazan            M50-54       10/57       47:43    7:39     1:40:08
122   Anne Jungwirth         F40-44       2/137       46:58    7:39     1:40:08
123   Tim Kippley            M40-44       11/94       47:49    7:39     1:40:15
124   Michael Defrank        M40-44       12/94       47:54    7:40     1:40:22
125   Liz Baumgardt          F30-34       7/196       46:43    7:41     1:40:37
126   Karl Kuhn              M45-49        8/70       47:31    7:42     1:40:46
127   Ryan Redmer            M20-24        8/27       47:04    7:42     1:40:51
128   Brian Kehoe            M30-34      30/135       47:12    7:42     1:40:52
129   Jenny Shepherd         F35-39       6/185       47:14    7:42     1:40:55
130   Roy Pirrung            M65-69        1/12       48:02    7:43     1:40:57
131   Chris Tatro            M35-39      17/106       46:45    7:44     1:41:11
132   David Bogenschutz      M40-44       13/94       46:49    7:44     1:41:12
133   Jay Thomley            M45-49        9/70       47:35    7:44     1:41:23
134   David Sloan            M35-39      18/106       47:57    7:45     1:41:30
135   Eric Breske            M35-39      19/106       46:09    7:46     1:41:40
136   Stephanie Wagner       F30-34       8/196       47:48    7:46     1:41:43
137   Andy Witt              M40-44       14/94       48:29    7:46     1:41:46
138   Doug Neitzel           M40-44       15/94       45:32    7:46     1:41:48
139   Joel Buffington        M40-44       16/94       48:33    7:47     1:41:54
140   Scott Stewart          M50-54       11/57       48:19    7:47     1:42:00
141   Kate Peterson          F40-44       3/137       48:36    7:48     1:42:03
142   David Campshure        M50-54       12/57       48:47    7:48     1:42:06
143   Ashley King            F25-29       6/187       48:47    7:48     1:42:06
144   Becky Goral            F35-39       7/185       48:26    7:49     1:42:17
145   Kevin Skibicki         M25-29       20/74       47:15    7:49     1:42:27
146   Joe Alligood           M40-44       17/94       46:58    7:50     1:42:29
147   Jeanette Kim           F50-54        1/79       49:03    7:50     1:42:31
148   Joseph Mendolla        M45-49       10/70       47:07    7:50     1:42:32
149   Ryan Waite             M30-34      31/135       48:35    7:50     1:42:35
150   Teresa Alrick          F35-39       8/185       48:07    7:50     1:42:36
151   Jennifer Andreae       F35-39       9/185       47:43    7:51     1:42:47
152   Jon MacDonald          M40-44       18/94       48:56    7:51     1:42:48
153   Scott Reuben           M55-59        3/57       48:54    7:52     1:43:01
154   Stephanie Ilse         F25-29       7/187       48:35    7:52     1:43:03
155   Erik Goslawski         M30-34      32/135       47:40    7:52     1:43:08
156   Nancy Rollins          F65-69        1/10       47:36    7:52     1:43:08
157   Kelly Kling            F35-39      10/185       47:18    7:53     1:43:10
158   Paul Kowalski          M55-59        4/57       48:11    7:53     1:43:13
159   Peter Verfuerth        M35-39      20/106       48:17    7:53     1:43:16
160   Scott Luchterhand      M50-54       13/57       47:53    7:53     1:43:19
161   Gwen Jacobson          F55-59        1/41       48:07    7:54     1:43:24
162   Russ Seidl             M50-54       14/57       50:14    7:54     1:43:28
163   Caitlin Klopp          F20-24        2/87       47:59    7:54     1:43:33
164   John Willard           M25-29       21/74       48:38    7:55     1:43:36
165   Benn Zubke             M30-34      33/135       49:21    7:55     1:43:36
166   Jason Dedering         M30-34      34/135       49:22    7:55     1:43:38
167   Aleah Schroeder        F25-29       8/187       48:08    7:55     1:43:40
168   Frank Calvert          M50-54       15/57       48:25    7:56     1:43:48
169   Jacob Holl             M35-39      21/106       48:56    7:56     1:43:51
170   Evan Guell             M20-24        9/27       48:37    7:56     1:43:53
171   Tess Massaroni         F20-24        3/87       49:37    7:56     1:43:59
172   William Jimenez        M25-29       22/74       46:33    7:57     1:44:02
173   Kim Mittelstadt        F50-54        2/79       48:36    7:57     1:44:02
174   Alan Duessler          M35-39      22/106       48:33    7:57     1:44:04
175   Chuck Murphree         M40-44       19/94       48:53    7:57     1:44:05
176   Jim Holmes             M40-44       20/94       49:02    7:57     1:44:07
177   Dario Rodriguez        M20-24       10/27       48:56    7:57     1:44:13
178   Steve Wermager         M55-59        5/57       48:37    7:57     1:44:13
179   Erin Trimmer           F30-34       9/196       48:36    7:58     1:44:18
180   Jessica Osinski        F35-39      11/185       48:51    7:58     1:44:18
181   Jason Turcott          M40-44       21/94       48:59    7:58     1:44:20
182   Lindsey Martzke        F25-29       9/187       47:28    7:58     1:44:20
183   Thomas Gallagher       M45-49       11/70       48:45    7:58     1:44:25
184   Joel Symons            M30-34      35/135       48:06    7:59     1:44:28
185   Austin Frerick         M20-24       11/27       47:29    7:59     1:44:29
186   David Prendergast      M30-34      36/135       48:33    7:59     1:44:32
187   Amber Jones            F25-29      10/187       48:53    7:59     1:44:35
188   Elizabeth Gibson       F30-34      10/196                7:59     1:44:37
189   Frank Bruch            M65-69        2/12       49:25    7:59     1:44:39
190   Alyssa Polovitz        F20-24        4/87       48:38    7:59     1:44:40
191   Rebecca Chown          F30-34      11/196       48:33    8:00     1:44:43
192   Kent Devine            M30-34      37/135       50:01    8:00     1:44:49
193   Benjamin Bluhm         M30-34      38/135       51:02    8:00     1:44:49
194   Shana Defnet           F30-34      12/196       48:52    8:00     1:44:49
195   Katrina Hittner        F25-29      11/187       49:14    8:01     1:44:55
196   Douglas Simpson        M45-49       12/70       48:53    8:01     1:44:59
197   Michael Guth           M40-44       22/94       49:17    8:01     1:44:59
198   Mike Terry             M45-49       13/70       48:56    8:01     1:44:59
199   Daniel Rynne           M25-29       23/74       52:38    8:02     1:45:17
200   Douglas Martin         M35-39      23/106       50:10    8:02     1:45:18
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201   Andrew Sturtevant      M30-34      39/135       50:10    8:02     1:45:19
202   Matthew Stoneking      M45-49       14/70       50:11    8:03     1:45:19
203   Noah Zimmerman         M35-39      24/106       47:19    8:03     1:45:25
204   Rebecca Fellman        F30-34      13/196       50:36    8:03     1:45:27
205   Teresa Irby Butler     F35-39      12/185       48:48    8:03     1:45:27
206   Jennifer Lasee         F30-34      14/196       49:21    8:03     1:45:28
207   Gregg Forsberg         M40-44       23/94       50:21    8:04     1:45:35
208   Christina Ellenberger  F35-39      13/185       49:23    8:04     1:45:44
209   Benjamin Dobberstein   M25-29       24/74       49:17    8:05     1:45:48
210   Rosendo Castillo       M30-34      40/135       48:56    8:05     1:45:52
211   Katie Barrett          F25-29      12/187       49:24    8:06     1:46:02
212   Sarah Lochner Thompson F35-39      14/185       50:25    8:06     1:46:03
213   Adriana Pequeno        F35-39      15/185       51:09    8:06     1:46:07
214   Wilfreda Brown         F40-44       4/137       51:05    8:06     1:46:08
215   Shawn Whitworth        M40-44       24/94       49:10    8:07     1:46:13
216   Tyler Murray           M40-44       25/94       51:04    8:07     1:46:14
217   David Nalbach          M45-49       15/70       48:58    8:07     1:46:15
218   William Sneeberger     M55-59        6/57       51:36    8:07     1:46:17
219   Travis Suss            M25-29       25/74       47:32    8:07     1:46:18
220   Crystal Zancig         F25-29      13/187       49:37    8:07     1:46:18
221   Ryan Phillipson        M30-34      41/135       51:17    8:07     1:46:22
222   Michael Komer          M25-29       26/74       51:40    8:07     1:46:22
223   Bradley Schommer       M40-44       26/94       51:18    8:08     1:46:26
224   Chad Hamilton          M25-29       27/74       51:43    8:08     1:46:28
225   Mitch Redig            M30-34      42/135       50:43    8:09     1:46:42
226   Dave Pearson           M30-34      43/135       47:58    8:09     1:46:48
227   Jeremy Guoin           M40-44       27/94       47:56    8:09     1:46:49
228   Becky Phillips         F25-29      14/187       51:10    8:09     1:46:49
229   Jake Craanen           M30-34      44/135       49:53    8:10     1:46:51
230   Hannah Sutrick         F25-29      15/187       49:53    8:10     1:46:51
231   Mike Blaha             M55-59        7/57       48:39    8:10     1:46:59
232   Michael Weaver         M35-39      25/106       50:39    8:10     1:47:03
233   Kevin Colwin           M30-34      45/135       51:17    8:11     1:47:06
234   Sarah Schmitz          F35-39      16/185       49:47    8:11     1:47:10
235   Mike Heitkemper        M40-44       28/94       51:19    8:11     1:47:13
236   Rhianon Bott           F35-39      17/185       51:13    8:12     1:47:17
237   Marie Sumnicht         F50-54        3/79       49:52    8:12     1:47:19
238   Craig Glysch           M35-39      26/106       50:49    8:12     1:47:21
239   William Bringedahl     M35-39      27/106       49:11    8:12     1:47:24
240   Erik Rinkleff          M40-44       29/94       49:19    8:12     1:47:25
241   Ross McDowell          M30-34      46/135       49:22    8:12     1:47:26
242   Doug Hanson            M40-44       30/94       51:01    8:12     1:47:27
243   Brett Lobello          M30-34      47/135       53:25    8:13     1:47:36
244   Tammy Vandenbusch      F25-29      16/187       50:06    8:13     1:47:38
245   Kenneth Maciolek       M65-69        3/12       51:02    8:13     1:47:39
246   Joe Bainbridge         M50-54       16/57       50:19    8:14     1:47:44
247   Jason Gordon           M40-44       31/94       51:20    8:14     1:47:44
248   Jim Beyer              M30-34      48/135       51:45    8:14     1:47:47
249   Dan Andraschko         M40-44       32/94       49:19    8:14     1:47:48
250   Paul Hamlin            M45-49       16/70       48:57    8:14     1:47:48
251   Daniel Mattes          M25-29       28/74       50:44    8:14     1:47:48
252   Alicia Obermann        F25-29      17/187       49:19    8:15     1:47:58
253   Steve Luebkeman        M50-54       17/57       50:58    8:15     1:48:02
254   Kevin Buchman          M50-54       18/57       49:18    8:15     1:48:03
255   Maika Hamilton         F25-29      18/187       51:49    8:15     1:48:06
256   Mike Coutre            M45-49       17/70       51:14    8:15     1:48:09
257   Nick Spittlemeister    M30-34      49/135       52:41    8:15     1:48:09
258   Dan Wilczynski         M20-24       12/27       54:19    8:16     1:48:10
259   Michal Ploskonka       M30-34      50/135       51:29    8:16     1:48:11
260   Drew Diedrich          M45-49       18/70       50:39    8:16     1:48:14
261   Lisa Diedrich          F45-49       2/104       50:40    8:16     1:48:14
262   Elizabeth Johns        F25-29      19/187       51:30    8:16     1:48:20
263   Sabina Bednorz-Widelak F40-44       5/137       49:44    8:16     1:48:23
264   Bill Moore             M60-64        3/30       51:21    8:17     1:48:26
265   Tom Horvath            M50-54       19/57       51:24    8:17     1:48:28
266   Kay Zygarlicke         F35-39      18/185       51:00    8:17     1:48:33
267   Lauren Schmidt         F30-34      15/196       51:23    8:17     1:48:34
268   Jacob Zastrow          M30-34      51/135       51:39    8:17     1:48:34
269   Jon Coyne              M30-34      52/135       50:50    8:18     1:48:42
270   Tim Zima               M40-44       33/94       49:26    8:18     1:48:44
271   Luanne Gumieny         F50-54        4/79       50:15    8:18     1:48:45
272   Karen Peterson         F45-49       3/104       51:10    8:18     1:48:47
273   Josh Frank             M30-34      53/135       51:45    8:19     1:48:50
274   Thomas Lynch           M50-54       20/57       51:26    8:19     1:48:53
275   Kristen Bradley        F35-39      19/185       51:40    8:19     1:48:58
276   Kerry Peeters          F30-34      16/196       52:34    8:19     1:49:00
277   James Hunter           M20-24       13/27       51:14    8:19     1:49:00
278   Stephan Kuehn          M45-49       19/70       48:43    8:20     1:49:07
279   Shawna Carter          F30-34      17/196       53:16    8:20     1:49:08
280   Adam Brouch            M35-39      28/106       51:26    8:20     1:49:10
281   Jake Danen             M30-34      54/135       51:27    8:20     1:49:10
282   David Schroeder        M35-39      29/106       51:24    8:20     1:49:10
283   Katie Schliepp         F30-34      18/196       51:34    8:20     1:49:11
284   Marcy Libby            F35-39      20/185       50:51    8:20     1:49:13
285   Kati Dixon             F30-34      19/196       48:54    8:20     1:49:13
286   Scott Kohls            M55-59        8/57       49:48    8:21     1:49:17
287   Bill Hansel            M40-44       34/94       52:47    8:21     1:49:19
288   Brandon Bruce          M40-44       35/94       51:01    8:21     1:49:19
289   Tammy Wagner           F40-44       6/137       49:40    8:21     1:49:22
290   Colin Wehman           M25-29       29/74       55:04    8:21     1:49:24
291   Donna Rich             F45-49       4/104       51:22    8:22     1:49:30
292   Jessica Stein          F35-39      21/185       51:00    8:22     1:49:33
293   Kate Weckwerth         F25-29      20/187       52:00    8:22     1:49:36
294   Bruce Juppe            M55-59        9/57       52:26    8:22     1:49:37
295   Lori Folk              F35-39      22/185       51:22    8:22     1:49:37
296   Lisa Ehlke             F40-44       7/137       51:47    8:23     1:49:42
297   Sarah Spude-Olson      F35-39      23/185       45:26    8:23     1:49:44
298   Michael Stueland       M30-34      55/135       52:14    8:23     1:49:45
299   Mark Smith             M50-54       21/57       49:36    8:23     1:49:46
300   Brian Baus             M35-39      30/106       51:19    8:23     1:49:48
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301   Lori Gott              F40-44       8/137       51:34    8:23     1:49:49
302   Marsha Smrcka          F35-39      24/185       51:15    8:24     1:49:55
303   Jocelyn Fabry          F35-39      25/185       51:49    8:24     1:49:57
304   Amber Tanty            F35-39      26/185       51:53    8:24     1:49:58
305   Michelle Koss          F50-54        5/79       51:52    8:24     1:50:00
306   Ryan Derus             M25-29       30/74       52:12    8:24     1:50:04
307   Denise Natzke          F40-44       9/137       51:38    8:24     1:50:04
308   Erin Marier            F35-39      27/185       53:14    8:25     1:50:09
309   Ron Matousek           M65-69        4/12       51:28    8:25     1:50:16
310   Kim Sharon             F35-39      28/185       53:53    8:25     1:50:18
311   Jake Artabasy          M20-24       14/27       54:05    8:25     1:50:18
312   Timothy Plichta        M35-39      31/106       51:40    8:26     1:50:21
313   Helen Powling          F20-24        5/87       53:05    8:26     1:50:24
314   Suzy Pitzo             F45-49       5/104       52:04    8:26     1:50:29
315   Tricia Adams           F30-34      20/196       46:53    8:26     1:50:29
316   Christy Wisniewski     F40-44      10/137       52:13    8:26     1:50:29
317   Eric Johnson           M30-34      56/135       51:33    8:27     1:50:36
318   Tristan Lipe           M25-29       31/74       53:03    8:27     1:50:40
319   Leah Pryor             F25-29      21/187       53:03    8:27     1:50:41
320   Theresa Inocelda       F35-39      29/185       53:49    8:27     1:50:41
321   Alex Hargrave          M25-29       32/74       52:46    8:27     1:50:41
322   Alan Ward              M35-39      32/106       50:35    8:27     1:50:42
323   Eric Maassen           M40-44       36/94       52:53    8:27     1:50:42
324   Linda Burrows          F35-39      30/185       51:36    8:27     1:50:43
325   Paul Stamm             M25-29       33/74       49:29    8:27     1:50:46
326   Kurt Wondra            M25-29       34/74       50:00    8:28     1:50:49
327   Jeffrey Londre'        M40-44       37/94       53:05    8:28     1:50:51
328   Mark Sternig           M35-39      33/106       52:21    8:28     1:50:53
329   Benjamin Killingsworth M20-24       15/27       52:22    8:28     1:50:54
330   Sean Wille             M25-29       35/74       51:21    8:28     1:50:54
331   Leah Schuler           F30-34      21/196       52:13    8:28     1:50:55
332   Charles Stickney       M40-44       38/94       51:25    8:28     1:50:57
333   Ellyce Redmond         F20-24        6/87       52:45    8:28     1:50:57
334   Rachel Stollenwerk     F25-29      22/187       52:45    8:28     1:50:57
335   Walt Herscher          M65-69        5/12       52:50    8:28     1:51:00
336   Lauren Hogan           F25-29      23/187       53:29    8:28     1:51:00
337   Adam Hudak             M30-34      57/135       51:29    8:29     1:51:00
338   Jennifer Schreiter Pet F45-49       6/104       52:18    8:29     1:51:03
339   Jill Nimocks           F40-44      11/137       51:29    8:29     1:51:04
340   Katharine Kalina       F25-29      24/187       52:29    8:29     1:51:05
341   Steve Elliott          M50-54       22/57       51:04    8:29     1:51:06
342   Jason Lang             M35-39      34/106       50:33    8:29     1:51:07
343   Steve Muchoney         M45-49       20/70       52:32    8:29     1:51:07
344   Christopher Pierce     M35-39      35/106       49:33    8:29     1:51:08
345   Peter Bemis            M50-54       23/57       51:32    8:29     1:51:10
346   James Pigott           M40-44       39/94       52:16    8:29     1:51:13
347   Collin Gallagher       M35-39      36/106       52:20    8:30     1:51:18
348   Catie Schultz          F25-29      25/187       51:11    8:30     1:51:21
349   Kristyn Roth           F30-34      22/196       52:15    8:30     1:51:25
350   Rebecca Coutre         F40-44      12/137       51:43    8:30     1:51:26
351   Nicole Hagemann        F35-39      31/185       52:33    8:31     1:51:27
352   Nicole Nelson          F40-44      13/137       50:16    8:31     1:51:28
353   Joe Steinle            M20-24       16/27       55:12    8:31     1:51:30
354   John Weber             M45-49       21/70       51:58    8:31     1:51:31
355   Allison Tatrai         F25-29      26/187       52:35    8:31     1:51:32
356   Erin Baltz             F25-29      27/187       52:42    8:31     1:51:32
357   Thomas Klinkhammer     M35-39      37/106       48:35    8:31     1:51:33
358   Jolene Wilson          F50-54        6/79       51:52    8:31     1:51:37
359   Cindy Shillair         F30-34      23/196       52:37    8:31     1:51:38
360   Kevin Gilligan         M45-49       22/70       51:58    8:31     1:51:38
361   Jesse Ehlers           M30-34      58/135       48:32    8:32     1:51:40
362   Peter Goral            M40-44       40/94       51:28    8:32     1:51:40
363   Megan Pickett          F45-49       7/104       51:03    8:32     1:51:41
364   Seth Habberfield       M30-34      59/135       52:39    8:32     1:51:42
365   Roman Seckel           M30-34      60/135       48:30    8:32     1:51:43
366   Patti Sigl             F30-34      24/196       52:56    8:32     1:51:44
367   Melissa Marggraf       F40-44      14/137       52:56    8:32     1:51:44
368   James Grant            M50-54       24/57       53:06    8:32     1:51:46
369   Beth Rikkola           F35-39      32/185       52:56    8:32     1:51:47
370   George Ballogh         M25-29       36/74       52:56    8:32     1:51:50
371   Eric Boudreau          M30-34      61/135       53:14    8:32     1:51:50
372   Alicia Mohn            F30-34      25/196       53:14    8:32     1:51:50
373   Rachel Ballogh         F25-29      28/187       52:57    8:32     1:51:51
374   Jeff Treml             M55-59       10/57       53:30    8:33     1:51:54
375   Angela Matykowski      F45-49       8/104       52:51    8:33     1:51:55
376   Sarah Krebs            F30-34      26/196       52:14    8:33     1:51:56
377   Chris Deprey           M30-34      62/135       52:42    8:33     1:51:58
378   Joel Gershon           M35-39      38/106       50:41    8:34     1:52:06
379   Kayla Johnson          F20-24        7/87       53:31    8:34     1:52:07
380   Melissa Cooper         F35-39      33/185       51:36    8:34     1:52:11
381   Lori Witt              F40-44      15/137       52:02    8:34     1:52:13
382   Lisa Haberli           F40-44      16/137       53:09    8:34     1:52:14
383   Steve Sogard           M45-49       23/70       53:38    8:34     1:52:14
384   Mitchell Bills         M40-44       41/94       53:29    8:34     1:52:15
385   Nick Mees              M30-34      63/135       51:15    8:35     1:52:23
386   Michael Koch           M20-24       17/27       55:13    8:35     1:52:25
387   Molly French           F45-49       9/104       51:13    8:35     1:52:27
388   David Strasse          M30-34      64/135       53:02    8:35     1:52:28
389   Catherine Block        F35-39      34/185       54:07    8:36     1:52:32
390   Will Knight            M35-39      39/106       53:51    8:36     1:52:33
391   Stephanie Lazzari      F25-29      29/187       53:30    8:36     1:52:35
392   Kimberly Arentz        F30-34      27/196       52:33    8:36     1:52:37
393   Kimberly Arbinger      F30-34      28/196       50:02    8:36     1:52:39
394   Rick Schwandt          M55-59       11/57       51:14    8:36     1:52:44
395   Brian Sterricker       M30-34      65/135       53:19    8:37     1:52:50
396   Aaron Reynolds         M30-34      66/135       51:17    8:37     1:52:52
397   Ashton Bucheger        M15-19         1/7       54:08    8:37     1:52:52
398   Kathleen McQueen       F35-39      35/185       51:18    8:37     1:52:53
399   Amber Waldo            F25-29      30/187       52:49    8:37     1:52:54
400   Brian Debauche         M35-39      40/106       53:25    8:37     1:52:58
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401   Karen Lohrbach         F40-44      17/137       53:57    8:38     1:53:00
402   Leah Kirkland          F30-34      29/196       53:57    8:38     1:53:00
403   Joseph Cooper          M35-39      41/106       51:36    8:38     1:53:05
404   Kelly Witt             F45-49      10/104       53:33    8:38     1:53:05
405   Dan Arbic              M40-44       42/94       55:33    8:38     1:53:05
406   Michael Hogan          M50-54       25/57       53:52    8:38     1:53:06
407   Peter Davis            M30-34      67/135       53:47    8:38     1:53:08
408   Karen McKeever         F45-49      11/104       53:41    8:38     1:53:09
409   Ashley Kumlien         F25-29      31/187       56:43    8:38     1:53:10
410   Janet De Voe           F35-39      36/185       52:51    8:39     1:53:11
411   Dave Stalker           M50-54       26/57       53:16    8:39     1:53:20
412   Karyn Ward             F35-39      37/185       53:25    8:39     1:53:21
413   Julie Hintz            F45-49      12/104       53:36    8:40     1:53:25
414   Victor Valdez          M55-59       12/57       53:36    8:40     1:53:25
415   Danielle Valdez        F20-24        8/87       53:37    8:40     1:53:25
416   Lindsay De Young       F35-39      38/185       53:29    8:40     1:53:26
417   Patrick Lach           M35-39      42/106       51:36    8:40     1:53:28
418   Nicole Rasmussen       F30-34      30/196       54:08    8:40     1:53:30
419   Kelly Stauffacher      F30-34      31/196       52:32    8:40     1:53:31
420   Amy Ziemer             F40-44      18/137       53:30    8:40     1:53:32
421   Greg Prellwitz         M35-39      43/106       53:03    8:40     1:53:36
422   Emily Rizzo            F25-29      32/187       53:40    8:40     1:53:36
423   Mike Bartindale        M55-59       13/57       52:46    8:40     1:53:37
424   Karen Yaeger           F45-49      13/104       54:00    8:41     1:53:39
425   Libby Haasch           F20-24        9/87       54:00    8:41     1:53:40
426   Steve Black            M30-34      68/135       51:49    8:41     1:53:42
427   Jim Hoyt               M60-64        4/30       53:18    8:41     1:53:43
428   Ashley Kissinger       F25-29      33/187       53:35    8:41     1:53:45
429   Patrick Giguere        M55-59       14/57       54:21    8:41     1:53:46
430   Susan Brueggemann      F35-39      39/185       54:15    8:41     1:53:46
431   Tim Hermann            M50-54       27/57       53:57    8:41     1:53:46
432   Alexander Engel        M25-29       37/74       53:17    8:41     1:53:49
433   Christopher Hufschmidt M35-39      44/106       51:46    8:42     1:53:53
434   Maggie Pennoyer        F25-29      34/187       53:53    8:42     1:53:53
435   William Pennoyer       M60-64        5/30       53:54    8:42     1:53:54
436   Danielle Tronnes       F25-29      35/187       54:30    8:42     1:53:55
437   John Getzloff          M45-49       24/70       53:25    8:42     1:53:55
438   Nicolas Rutkowski      M30-34      69/135       51:35    8:42     1:53:55
439   Julia Rutkowski        F30-34      32/196       51:31    8:42     1:53:56
440   Jung Kim               F35-39      40/185       52:58    8:42     1:53:56
441   Lisa Vandenbranden     F50-54        7/79       54:01    8:42     1:53:56
442   Mary McMonagle         F50-54        8/79       54:01    8:42     1:53:56
443   Daniel Madigan         M55-59       15/57       54:36    8:42     1:53:57
444   Eddie Bauer            M30-34      70/135       53:31    8:42     1:53:57
445   David Van Dyke         M45-49       25/70       53:10    8:42     1:53:59
446   Kristin Bonnie         F35-39      41/185       54:06    8:42     1:53:59
447   Mary Beth Thornton     F45-49      14/104       53:51    8:42     1:53:59
448   John Hoffman           M50-54       28/57       53:35    8:42     1:54:00
449   Ashley Schugel         F25-29      36/187       54:38    8:42     1:54:01
450   Jim Beier              M40-44       43/94       53:47    8:42     1:54:01
451   Amy Belongia           F35-39      42/185       52:04    8:42     1:54:03
452   Greg Southard          M60-64        6/30       54:12    8:42     1:54:03
453   Melissa Will           F30-34      33/196       54:07    8:43     1:54:05
454   Katie Saint            F25-29      37/187       53:59    8:43     1:54:08
455   Lisa Manor             F30-34      34/196       53:05    8:43     1:54:09
456   Jacqueline Kinney      F30-34      35/196       52:26    8:43     1:54:11
457   Scott Raaflaub         M35-39      45/106       55:24    8:43     1:54:11
458   Jennifer Stielow       F25-29      38/187       54:45    8:43     1:54:12
459   Nicholas Webber        M35-39      46/106       49:57    8:44     1:54:19
460   Monica Haelfrisch      F50-54        9/79       53:44    8:44     1:54:19
461   Ann Senn               F40-44      19/137       51:43    8:44     1:54:20
462   Craig Congdon          M45-49       26/70       53:31    8:44     1:54:20
463   Kathy Farina           F50-54       10/79       53:31    8:44     1:54:20
464   Pam Swenson            F45-49      15/104       55:32    8:44     1:54:23
465   Jake Stalsberg         M30-34      71/135       54:39    8:44     1:54:29
466   Keysha Onheiber        F35-39      43/185       53:52    8:45     1:54:31
467   Laura Flanagan         F45-49      16/104       51:05    8:45     1:54:35
468   Janet Roeming          F55-59        2/41       53:58    8:45     1:54:36
469   Heidi Wardin           F45-49      17/104       51:46    8:45     1:54:37
470   Aubre Hewett           F30-34      36/196       54:19    8:46     1:54:45
471   Sam Yoo                M50-54       29/57       53:27    8:46     1:54:46
472   Richard Leitheiser     M50-54       30/57       53:26    8:46     1:54:47
473   Katie Stewart          F20-24       10/87       53:53    8:46     1:54:48
474   David Benson           M55-59       16/57       52:46    8:46     1:54:48
475   Steve Dernlan          M50-54       31/57       53:45    8:46     1:54:49
476   Michael Johnson        M45-49       27/70       53:45    8:46     1:54:49
477   Stephanie Hinze        F20-24       11/87       54:19    8:46     1:54:51
478   Jack Myers             M55-59       17/57       51:44    8:46     1:54:51
479   Brian Madigan          M30-34      72/135       58:14    8:46     1:54:54
480   Adam Ross              M30-34      73/135       51:00    8:46     1:54:54
481   Timothy Moles          M35-39      47/106       54:53    8:47     1:54:58
482   Jill Punzenberger      F55-59        3/41       53:51    8:47     1:54:58
483   Deanna Cook            F50-54       11/79       54:11    8:47     1:54:59
484   Arnie Stricker         M30-34      74/135       52:16    8:47     1:54:59
485   Julie Hoffman          F50-54       12/79       54:30    8:47     1:55:01
486   Carol Mulinix          F55-59        4/41       52:32    8:47     1:55:06
487   Christian Sternke      M20-24       18/27       53:05    8:47     1:55:06
488   Erin Punzenberger      F25-29      39/187       53:49    8:48     1:55:12
489   James Hartel           M20-24       19/27       50:28    8:48     1:55:15
490   Christopher Coffey     M45-49       28/70       54:50    8:48     1:55:16
491   Jim Carlson            M55-59       18/57       54:50    8:48     1:55:16
492   Lorinc Hever           M30-34      75/135       56:34    8:48     1:55:18
493   Alicia Pyle            F40-44      20/137       54:28    8:48     1:55:18
494   Derek Scheidt          M30-34      76/135       54:20    8:48     1:55:18
495   Heather Decker         F25-29      40/187       55:04    8:48     1:55:20
496   Sydney Neukirch        F25-29      41/187       54:12    8:49     1:55:26
497   Jodie Schartner        F45-49      18/104       53:52    8:49     1:55:34
498   Karin Skare            F25-29      42/187       53:02    8:49     1:55:35
499   Katie Busch            F35-39      44/185       53:30    8:50     1:55:36
500   Katie Bigari           F30-34      37/196       55:44    8:50     1:55:36
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501   David Bolles           M30-34      77/135       55:34    8:50     1:55:36
502   Nichole Krause         F30-34      38/196       52:26    8:50     1:55:36
503   Kathryn Schwartz       F35-39      45/185       51:57    8:50     1:55:36
504   Danielle Goslawski     F35-39      46/185       52:55    8:50     1:55:39
505   Timothy Hoellein       M35-39      48/106       56:09    8:50     1:55:40
506   Britta Hansen          F30-34      39/196       58:30    8:50     1:55:40
507   Carrie Manos           F35-39      47/185       54:17    8:50     1:55:41
508   Rita Brafford          F55-59        5/41       54:08    8:50     1:55:43
509   Brian Latus            M55-59       19/57       53:36    8:50     1:55:44
510   Kirsta Hoffman         F20-24       12/87       53:46    8:50     1:55:45
511   Jennifer Homeyer       F20-24       13/87       53:45    8:50     1:55:45
512   M Kate Cahill          F35-39      48/185       54:47    8:50     1:55:46
513   Anton Johansen         M40-44       44/94       52:56    8:50     1:55:47
514   Hernan Galarza         M45-49       29/70       53:28    8:50     1:55:47
515   Gale Castor            F40-44      21/137       54:25    8:51     1:55:53
516   Jane Schaefer          F60-64        1/14       55:01    8:51     1:55:56
517   Christopher Teetaert   M35-39      49/106       54:30    8:51     1:55:58
518   Jaime Lecapitaine      F35-39      49/185       55:01    8:51     1:55:59
519   Karen Peters           F60-64        2/14       54:41    8:51     1:55:59
520   David M Lindgren       M55-59       20/57       54:20    8:51     1:56:01
521   Linda Schmitt          F40-44      22/137       54:27    8:51     1:56:01
522   Rachel Werkmeister     F40-44      23/137       52:03    8:52     1:56:03
523   Bethany Keena          F30-34      40/196       53:40    8:52     1:56:04
524   Jamie Marschall        F30-34      41/196       54:47    8:52     1:56:05
525   Zachery Adams          M35-39      50/106       54:49    8:52     1:56:07
526   Linda Maxwell          F50-54       13/79       53:10    8:52     1:56:07
527   Margaret Turnbull      F35-39      50/185       54:24    8:52     1:56:14
528   Terri Zimmermann       F35-39      51/185       55:30    8:53     1:56:16
529   Anthony Burrows        M30-34      78/135       55:38    8:53     1:56:19
530   Michelle Vandewetterin F40-44      24/137       54:44    8:53     1:56:24
531   Paul Secunda           M40-44       45/94       55:35    8:53     1:56:24
532   Andrew Gollin          M40-44       46/94       55:35    8:53     1:56:24
533   Trisha Hank            F30-34      42/196       53:29    8:53     1:56:26
534   Debra Dantoin          F45-49      19/104       56:03    8:54     1:56:30
535   Andrew Knoedler        M20-24       20/27       53:53    8:54     1:56:30
536   Trevor Osorno          M20-24       21/27       55:31    8:54     1:56:30
537   Jeremiah Wille         M35-39      51/106       54:24    8:54     1:56:34
538   Mike Croninger         M30-34      79/135       52:52    8:54     1:56:37
539   Jeffrey Perz           M40-44       47/94       55:52    8:54     1:56:39
540   Joseph Wagner          M35-39      52/106       54:45    8:54     1:56:40
541   Peter Halper           M45-49       30/70       55:40    8:54     1:56:40
542   Carlene Kison          F30-34      43/196       54:19    8:55     1:56:41
543   Robin Halper           F40-44      25/137       55:40    8:55     1:56:41
544   Christie Hentges       F40-44      26/137       54:51    8:55     1:56:43
545   William Dumproff       M30-34      80/135       54:10    8:55     1:56:46
546   David Sterner          M45-49       31/70       55:41    8:55     1:56:54
547   Matthew Havlovitz      M30-34      81/135       52:02    8:56     1:56:54
548   Jeff Kopala            M30-34      82/135       53:28    8:56     1:56:55
549   Lauren Bremer          F30-34      44/196       54:01    8:56     1:57:02
550   Michael Anderson       M25-29       38/74       52:58    8:56     1:57:03
551   Valerie Oestreich      F35-39      52/185       55:24    8:56     1:57:03
552   Stephanie Chatelain-Ta F30-34      45/196       55:29    8:56     1:57:04
553   Monica Scott           F30-34      46/196       55:50    8:56     1:57:04
554   Paul Adamczyk          M60-64        7/30       54:33    8:56     1:57:07
555   Mary McNamara          F35-39      53/185       57:38    8:57     1:57:07
556   Thomas Pinkard         M20-24       22/27       54:32    8:57     1:57:08
557   Alison Ryan            F25-29      43/187       54:49    8:57     1:57:08
558   Mary McCormack         F45-49      20/104       54:32    8:57     1:57:09
559   Jitka Janovska         F30-34      47/196       54:12    8:57     1:57:16
560   Janel Karsten          F25-29      44/187       55:49    8:57     1:57:18
561   Kristy Kapfhamer       F30-34      48/196       54:13    8:57     1:57:18
562   Andrew Porter          M45-49       32/70       53:20    8:57     1:57:18
563   Charlie Bauer          M25-29       39/74       55:47    8:57     1:57:19
564   Diane Gromoske         F35-39      54/185       55:22    8:58     1:57:22
565   Katie Peterson         F30-34      49/196       53:28    8:58     1:57:24
566   Steven Wenzel          M55-59       21/57       53:41    8:58     1:57:25
567   Linda Rogers           F50-54       14/79       53:56    8:58     1:57:27
568   Sean Quigley           M30-34      83/135       55:52    8:58     1:57:27
569   Carmen Dietz           F45-49      21/104       54:47    8:58     1:57:30
570   Paul Gregor            M30-34      84/135       54:14    8:58     1:57:30
571   Paul Sommers           M45-49       33/70       56:07    8:58     1:57:30
572   Mara Manning           F50-54       15/79       55:34    8:58     1:57:31
573   Leslie S. Brueske      F50-54       16/79       54:47    8:58     1:57:31
574   Julie Buchman          F50-54       17/79       55:00    8:58     1:57:32
575   Meredith Jensen        F40-44      27/137       53:33    8:59     1:57:36
576   Julie Przesmicki       F45-49      22/104       54:58    8:59     1:57:37
577   Jessica Stencel        F25-29      45/187       53:56    8:59     1:57:38
578   Lauren Schorsch        F25-29      46/187       52:30    8:59     1:57:43
579   Keith Grant            M50-54       32/57       54:50    8:59     1:57:43
580   Jeremy Treague         M30-34      85/135       54:13    8:59     1:57:44
581   Shawn Daoust           M40-44       48/94       55:31    8:59     1:57:45
582   Bruce Tauschek         M45-49       34/70       53:23    9:00     1:57:49
583   Isaac Sharon           M40-44       49/94       54:07    9:00     1:57:51
584   Chris Reinsel          M35-39      53/106       53:20    9:00     1:57:51
585   Donna Winkel           F55-59        6/41       56:18    9:00     1:57:51
586   Nancy Krusic           F45-49      23/104       56:18    9:00     1:57:51
587   Patrick Crokin         M35-39      54/106       54:43    9:00     1:57:51
588   Mitchell Quick         M45-49       35/70       56:46    9:00     1:57:52
589   Barbara Lemke          F40-44      28/137       56:12    9:00     1:57:54
590   Gary Grahl             M45-49       36/70       53:21    9:00     1:57:57
591   Kimberly Brill         F35-39      55/185       55:49    9:00     1:57:58
592   Sally Ketterhagen      F35-39      56/185       55:49    9:00     1:57:59
593   Ben Krebs              M30-34      86/135       54:45    9:00     1:57:59
594   Cara Herdrich          F45-49      24/104       54:53    9:00     1:57:59
595   Scott Pearson          M40-44       50/94       55:00    9:01     1:58:00
596   Duska Pearson          F45-49      25/104       55:01    9:01     1:58:00
597   Mark Gnabasik          M55-59       22/57       55:07    9:01     1:58:02
598   Debra Pendell          F35-39      57/185       56:22    9:01     1:58:02
599   Laura Stellmacher      F30-34      50/196       54:25    9:01     1:58:03
600   William Lump           M45-49       37/70       55:48    9:01     1:58:08
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601   Michael Leonardson     M45-49       38/70       55:48    9:01     1:58:08
602   Isaac Mueller          M40-44       51/94       56:32    9:01     1:58:11
603   John Cardarella        M35-39      55/106       55:12    9:01     1:58:11
604   Mike Ruzicka           M45-49       39/70       56:43    9:01     1:58:12
605   Laura Mick             F30-34      51/196       56:42    9:01     1:58:12
606   Susan Reynolds Smith   F50-54       18/79       55:14    9:02     1:58:18
607   Jillian Ewing          F30-34      52/196       55:25    9:02     1:58:19
608   Matt Haas              M25-29       40/74       55:25    9:02     1:58:19
609   Jim Blackmore          M40-44       52/94       55:24    9:02     1:58:19
610   Kova Kolondzic         F30-34      53/196       53:48    9:02     1:58:20
611   Amy Jacobs             F50-54       19/79       54:42    9:02     1:58:24
612   Tracy Tenpenny         M45-49       40/70       56:45    9:02     1:58:25
613   Maria Novy             F35-39      58/185       55:18    9:02     1:58:25
614   Jake Swenson           M55-59       23/57       55:32    9:03     1:58:28
615   Elizabeth Kidd         F25-29      47/187       54:30    9:03     1:58:28
616   Brittany Moser         F35-39      59/185       55:04    9:03     1:58:29
617   Carol Sikma            F40-44      29/137       55:30    9:03     1:58:29
618   Patrick McCutcheon     M45-49       41/70       54:53    9:03     1:58:31
619   Cheryl McCutcheon      F40-44      30/137       54:53    9:03     1:58:31
620   Angela Bolda           F40-44      31/137       54:54    9:03     1:58:32
621   Michael Conway         M35-39      56/106       54:22    9:03     1:58:32
622   Amanda Heldmann        F30-34      54/196       55:22    9:03     1:58:36
623   Jay Minzlaff           M55-59       24/57       54:08    9:03     1:58:38
624   Sheila Mroczynski      F45-49      26/104       55:59    9:04     1:58:39
625   Christopher Brzinski   M30-34      87/135       52:49    9:04     1:58:41
626   Rory Leyden            M45-49       42/70       53:23    9:04     1:58:41
627   Bryan Heaton           M30-34      88/135       52:24    9:04     1:58:41
628   Jack Lofye             M65-69        6/12       55:26    9:04     1:58:41
629   Stacy Krumrei Bruno    F35-39      60/185       55:26    9:04     1:58:44
630   Kris Alwin             F35-39      61/185       55:49    9:04     1:58:45
631   Amy Mihm               F35-39      62/185       54:14    9:04     1:58:45
632   Jered Schmudlach       M30-34      89/135       55:44    9:04     1:58:46
633   Chris Rautmann         M35-39      57/106       52:52    9:04     1:58:46
634   Mara Noskowiak         F01-14         1/7       53:39    9:04     1:58:47
635   Jerry Noskowiak        M40-44       53/94       53:39    9:04     1:58:47
636   Chris Potter           M35-39      58/106       53:52    9:04     1:58:48
637   Abigail Bishop         F20-24       14/87       55:55    9:04     1:58:49
638   Victor Valdez          M25-29       41/74       53:50    9:04     1:58:51
639   Dave Spittlemeister    M55-59       25/57       56:31    9:05     1:58:54
640   Kurt Sprangers         M35-39      59/106       55:11    9:05     1:58:54
641   Emily Redovich         F20-24       15/87       54:40    9:05     1:58:58
642   Sue Herscher           F60-64        3/14       55:40    9:05     1:58:59
643   Jose Rivera            M30-34      90/135       54:16    9:05     1:59:01
644   Kari Cassidy           F20-24       16/87       55:00    9:05     1:59:02
645   Sean Hunter            M30-34      91/135       53:57    9:05     1:59:05
646   Leanne Pinkert         F40-44      32/137       54:03    9:05     1:59:05
647   Andrew Schiesl         M40-44       54/94       55:04    9:06     1:59:06
648   Marisa Elder           F35-39      63/185       55:54    9:06     1:59:07
649   Angie Minzlaff         F25-29      48/187       55:58    9:06     1:59:10
650   David Ennis            M35-39      60/106       55:27    9:06     1:59:10
651   Cory Schmidt           M15-19         2/7       56:57    9:06     1:59:11
652   Samuel Wellhoefer      M15-19         3/7       56:58    9:06     1:59:11
653   Nathan Hoida           M30-34      92/135       59:57    9:06     1:59:12
654   Audrey Drake           F50-54       20/79       55:39    9:06     1:59:13
655   Melinda Knuth          F35-39      64/185       56:57    9:06     1:59:13
656   Clare Tenpenny         F45-49      27/104       56:48    9:06     1:59:16
657   Jamie Sloan            F35-39      65/185       55:54    9:07     1:59:19
658   John Quigley           M25-29       42/74       55:10    9:07     1:59:20
659   Philip Jensen          M55-59       26/57       55:45    9:07     1:59:24
660   Kimberly Leupold       F40-44      33/137       54:07    9:07     1:59:24
661   Tom Wickeham           M45-49       43/70       55:38    9:07     1:59:25
662   Gina Felhofer          F40-44      34/137       54:11    9:07     1:59:25
663   Jessica Peterson       F35-39      66/185       55:38    9:07     1:59:26
664   William Goliak         M35-39      61/106       55:55    9:07     1:59:26
665   Carrianne Scheib       F30-34      55/196       55:01    9:07     1:59:29
666   Dan Schneider          M40-44       55/94       56:22    9:07     1:59:30
667   Shana Hussin           F35-39      67/185       55:26    9:08     1:59:39
668   Cortney Roberts        F35-39      68/185       57:28    9:08     1:59:40
669   Freddie Robinson       M55-59       27/57       55:33    9:09     1:59:45
670   Peggy Stickney         F35-39      69/185       55:37    9:09     1:59:47
671   Marty Thomas           M50-54       33/57       55:51    9:09     1:59:49
672   Krista Lawell          F35-39      70/185       55:51    9:09     1:59:49
673   Scott Giese            M55-59       28/57       55:24    9:09     1:59:51
674   Betsy Gates            F30-34      56/196       57:03    9:09     1:59:53
675   Celia Shaughnessy      F35-39      71/185       56:29    9:09     1:59:55
676   Susan Baus             F35-39      72/185       55:20    9:09     1:59:56
677   Brian Foley            M40-44       56/94       56:57    9:09     1:59:57
678   Pat Saladin            M55-59       29/57       56:35    9:10     1:59:59
679   Larry Thoreson         M60-64        8/30       56:57    9:10     2:00:03
680   Jennifer McGinnis      F40-44      35/137       55:33    9:10     2:00:04
681   Anna Geurts            F30-34      57/196       55:48    9:10     2:00:04
682   Holly Estill           F35-39      73/185       55:49    9:10     2:00:10
683   Catherine Borchardt    F35-39      74/185       56:09    9:11     2:00:13
684   Brook Holmes           F40-44      36/137       56:47    9:11     2:00:16
685   Jean Stansbury         F45-49      28/104       53:45    9:11     2:00:23
686   Robert Deggendorf      M30-34      93/135       57:50    9:12     2:00:25
687   David Safranski        M15-19         4/7       52:10    9:12     2:00:26
688   Kim Arbic              F40-44      37/137       57:09    9:12     2:00:28
689   Joseph Kirschbaum      M25-29       43/74       56:11    9:12     2:00:31
690   Tom Eskew              M40-44       57/94       56:00    9:12     2:00:32
691   Mary Kopidlansky       F45-49      29/104       53:45    9:12     2:00:34
692   Jim Ibach              M65-69        7/12       54:52    9:12     2:00:35
693   Eric Singley           M30-34      94/135       57:10    9:12     2:00:35
694   Nichole Kison          F20-24       17/87       58:03    9:13     2:00:41
695   Allison Spitzer        F25-29      49/187       54:04    9:13     2:00:43
696   Andrew Green           M60-64        9/30       58:10    9:13     2:00:44
697   Sydney Evenson         F01-14         2/7       59:59    9:13     2:00:46
698   Caroline Noskowiak     F01-14         3/7       59:59    9:13     2:00:47
699   Scott Grittinger       M45-49       44/70       54:21    9:14     2:00:52
700   Jane Noskowiak         F40-44      38/137       59:58    9:14     2:00:54
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701   Jason Pristelski       M35-39      62/106       55:34    9:14     2:00:55
702   Amy Leitheiser         F45-49      30/104       57:20    9:14     2:00:56
703   Duff Bauer             M55-59       30/57       56:08    9:14     2:01:00
704   Heather Jauquet        F40-44      39/137       55:42    9:15     2:01:06
705   Kathy Ruzicka          F45-49      31/104       56:46    9:15     2:01:09
706   Daniel Knoedler        M55-59       31/57       56:40    9:15     2:01:12
707   Jack Skaletski         M50-54       34/57       55:18    9:15     2:01:16
708   Jillian Olson          F30-34      58/196       56:09    9:16     2:01:17
709   Amanda Plump           F25-29      50/187       55:08    9:17     2:01:35
710   Michael McHugh         M55-59       32/57       57:41    9:17     2:01:37
711   Joseph Radunzel        M25-29       44/74       59:54    9:17     2:01:38
712   Paul Bowers            M55-59       33/57       55:53    9:17     2:01:42
713   Jeff Finstad           M45-49       45/70       56:55    9:17     2:01:42
714   Patrick McKone         M50-54       35/57       57:08    9:18     2:01:44
715   Carrie Lemke           F30-34      59/196       56:46    9:18     2:01:44
716   Elizabeth Bauer        F50-54       21/79       56:01    9:18     2:01:48
717   Ryan Flanagan          M30-34      95/135       58:41    9:18     2:01:50
718   Joseph Bruette         M25-29       45/74       55:50    9:18     2:01:51
719   Kelsea Flanagan        F30-34      60/196       58:42    9:18     2:01:51
720   Mark Riha              M45-49       46/70       56:24    9:18     2:01:53
721   Carle Rollins          M65-69        8/12       55:41    9:18     2:01:54
722   Chelcie Eller          F25-29      51/187       57:16    9:18     2:01:54
723   Tom Hendricks          M35-39      63/106       55:41    9:18     2:01:55
724   Julie Tenner           F30-34      61/196       54:48    9:19     2:01:56
725   Sonia Rarick           F40-44      40/137       57:24    9:19     2:01:58
726   Heather Greene         F35-39      75/185       57:24    9:19     2:01:58
727   Paul Dixon             M60-64       10/30       55:33    9:19     2:01:58
728   Laura Ring             F25-29      52/187       57:46    9:19     2:02:01
729   Kris Roloff            F45-49      32/104       55:26    9:19     2:02:02
730   Katie Bartindale       F50-54       22/79       56:13    9:19     2:02:06
731   Abby Reckinger         F30-34      62/196       55:35    9:19     2:02:09
732   Veronica Faykusova     F25-29      53/187       55:57    9:20     2:02:09
733   Megan Brouch           F35-39      76/185       56:13    9:20     2:02:14
734   Brian Stephens         M35-39      64/106       55:46    9:20     2:02:16
735   Chad Lindsley          M40-44       58/94       54:00    9:20     2:02:20
736   Tom Dahl               M30-34      96/135       55:59    9:20     2:02:21
737   Karen Sanchez          F50-54       23/79       55:44    9:20     2:02:21
738   Brian Walker           M50-54       36/57       55:28    9:20     2:02:22
739   Dan Garvey             M40-44       59/94       58:18    9:21     2:02:23
740   Sarah Eclavea          F35-39      77/185       56:12    9:21     2:02:26
741   Colin Doggett          M30-34      97/135       55:19    9:21     2:02:26
742   Jonathan Schueler      M35-39      65/106       58:17    9:21     2:02:31
743   Maria Lindquist        F45-49      33/104       56:03    9:21     2:02:33
744   Eric Tatro             M30-34      98/135       55:11    9:21     2:02:34
745   Eric Dahl              M35-39      66/106       55:58    9:22     2:02:38
746   Irene Fiacchino-Symes  F40-44      41/137       57:34    9:22     2:02:38
747   Julie Longfield        F45-49      34/104       56:48    9:22     2:02:40
748   Lauren Daoust          F30-34      63/196       56:00    9:22     2:02:41
749   Dan Hein               M40-44       60/94       56:56    9:22     2:02:41
750   Dana Eisberner         F30-34      64/196       56:58    9:22     2:02:42
751   Kristina Price         F20-24       18/87       59:10    9:22     2:02:42
752   Kim Herlache           F40-44      42/137       56:05    9:22     2:02:47
753   Aaron Mitchell         M30-34      99/135       57:34    9:22     2:02:48
754   Brenda Abrahamson      F40-44      43/137       56:03    9:22     2:02:48
755   Megan Sarkis           F45-49      35/104       56:04    9:23     2:02:48
756   Tahna Evers            F35-39      78/185       56:06    9:23     2:02:48
757   Jennifer Shaw          F30-34      65/196       55:12    9:23     2:02:50
758   Rachel Hintz           F50-54       24/79       55:55    9:23     2:02:53
759   John Schafer           M50-54       37/57     1:00:05    9:24     2:03:03
760   Jesse Gudmundson       M30-34     100/135       53:25    9:24     2:03:03
761   Allison Babiuch        F30-34      66/196       55:51    9:24     2:03:04
762   Ryan Babiuch           M30-34     101/135       55:52    9:24     2:03:04
763   Kathy Kinney           F45-49      36/104       57:02    9:24     2:03:05
764   Mary Bryan             F50-54       25/79       55:51    9:24     2:03:05
765   Kim Sorenson           F50-54       26/79       57:03    9:24     2:03:06
766   Tracy Kuczenski        F40-44      44/137       58:14    9:24     2:03:06
767   Robert Motel           M60-64       11/30       54:06    9:24     2:03:13
768   Todd Strojny           M35-39      67/106       58:08    9:24     2:03:14
769   Terri Simpson          F50-54       27/79       57:13    9:25     2:03:17
770   Carol Bogenschutz      F40-44      45/137       56:48    9:26     2:03:29
771   Randy Wilhelm          M40-44       61/94       58:15    9:26     2:03:30
772   Patrick Parise         M35-39      68/106       57:44    9:26     2:03:33
773   Joann Parham           F35-39      79/185       57:49    9:26     2:03:38
774   Julia Weinberger       F55-59        7/41       56:18    9:27     2:03:43
775   Dan Augustine          M30-34     102/135       53:36    9:27     2:03:44
776   Jason Borman           M35-39      69/106       55:42    9:27     2:03:46
777   Benjamin Suesskind     M30-34     103/135       58:50    9:27     2:03:47
778   Jason Renne            M30-34     104/135       58:12    9:27     2:03:48
779   Cathy Osorno           F45-49      37/104       56:43    9:27     2:03:48
780   Kate Edwards           F35-39      80/185       57:20    9:27     2:03:51
781   Gary Schuh             M50-54       38/57       57:43    9:27     2:03:52
782   Bonnie Schirato        F45-49      38/104       56:12    9:27     2:03:52
783   Charles Schneider      M60-64       12/30       56:47    9:28     2:03:55
784   Kelly Fagundes         F35-39      81/185       54:26    9:28     2:03:57
785   Jill Schneeberger      F55-59        8/41       55:25    9:28     2:03:59
786   Marlisa Kopenski Condo F45-49      39/104       56:56    9:28     2:03:59
787   Karen Boe              F50-54       28/79       58:13    9:28     2:03:59
788   Elizabeth Dercks       F25-29      54/187       55:25    9:28     2:04:01
789   Christopher Witkowiak  M25-29       46/74       58:40    9:28     2:04:01
790   Stephanie Beckman      F30-34      67/196       55:36    9:28     2:04:02
791   Nick De Voe            M35-39      70/106       56:22    9:28     2:04:02
792   Mary Franklin          F45-49      40/104       55:53    9:28     2:04:02
793   Kristin Wilson         F30-34      68/196       58:51    9:28     2:04:06
794   John Mahnke            M45-49       47/70       58:50    9:29     2:04:07
795   Diana Kennedy          F40-44      46/137       57:15    9:29     2:04:09
796   Sophie Parr            F25-29      55/187       58:36    9:29     2:04:11
797   Cindy Scharenbroch     F30-34      69/196       57:06    9:29     2:04:12
798   Tim Anheuser           M50-54       39/57       57:44    9:29     2:04:15
799   Tamara Tyrrell         F35-39      82/185       58:46    9:29     2:04:17
800   Jane Betlej            F45-49      41/104       57:01    9:29     2:04:20
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801   Philip Bock            M50-54       40/57       56:59    9:30     2:04:22
802   Phil Sautebin          M40-44       62/94       56:45    9:30     2:04:24
803   Alisa Reckinger        F25-29      56/187       55:51    9:30     2:04:33
804   Ryan Lane              M25-29       47/74       54:54    9:31     2:04:34
805   Deborah Eide           F30-34      70/196       57:11    9:31     2:04:34
806   Jennifer Wesley        F45-49      42/104       57:42    9:31     2:04:36
807   Elizabeth McLean       F20-24       19/87       58:36    9:31     2:04:37
808   Sara Weaver            F35-39      83/185       56:40    9:31     2:04:39
809   Jenny Reinsel          F30-34      71/196       57:15    9:31     2:04:40
810   Jenna Wagner           F30-34      72/196       57:08    9:31     2:04:42
811   Michelle Drollinger    F20-24       20/87     1:03:54    9:31     2:04:43
812   Jacqueline O'Reilly    F20-24       21/87     1:00:19    9:31     2:04:45
813   Zach Iniguez           M30-34     105/135       57:42    9:31     2:04:45
814   Becky Frisque          F30-34      73/196       57:43    9:31     2:04:46
815   Shannon Brooks         F30-34      74/196       57:05    9:32     2:04:46
816   Denise Hammernik       F50-54       29/79       58:24    9:32     2:04:46
817   Sarah Hulbert          F25-29      57/187       59:51    9:32     2:04:49
818   Jessica Doyle          F20-24       22/87       56:55    9:32     2:04:52
819   Amy Volkman            F45-49      43/104       57:43    9:32     2:04:54
820   Kathy Fredrickson      F40-44      47/137       56:04    9:32     2:04:55
821   Jake Crary             M25-29       48/74       57:23    9:32     2:04:56
822   Aaron Schneider        M35-39      71/106       57:45    9:32     2:04:56
823   Sarah Schmeling        F25-29      58/187       57:38    9:32     2:04:56
824   Ana Lotharius          F40-44      48/137       59:57    9:32     2:04:57
825   Sarah Small            F25-29      59/187     1:00:18    9:32     2:04:58
826   Dave Taylor            M35-39      72/106       56:11    9:32     2:04:58
827   Debbie Schmidt         F35-39      84/185       56:11    9:32     2:04:59
828   Rodney Wiedmann Jr.    M30-34     106/135       56:38    9:33     2:05:01
829   Jeff Schmid            M35-39      73/106       55:40    9:33     2:05:02
830   Paul Michaelson        M50-54       41/57       58:58    9:33     2:05:04
831   Lindsay Michaelson     F20-24       23/87       58:59    9:33     2:05:05
832   Paul Brazeau           M45-49       48/70     1:00:47    9:33     2:05:07
833   Justin McLeod          M25-29       49/74       54:27    9:33     2:05:09
834   Rachel Dilley          F25-29      60/187       55:03    9:33     2:05:10
835   Amanda Stone           F25-29      61/187       56:59    9:33     2:05:10
836   Donald Wenig           M45-49       49/70       57:30    9:34     2:05:13
837   Amalia Schoone         F45-49      44/104       56:11    9:34     2:05:18
838   Kristen Andersen       F25-29      62/187       58:08    9:34     2:05:18
839   Rachael Schneider      F30-34      75/196     1:00:08    9:34     2:05:24
840   Jessie Ekberg          F35-39      85/185       59:08    9:34     2:05:25
841   Mike Wilhelm           M50-54       42/57       56:16    9:34     2:05:25
842   Nicole Nuske           F35-39      86/185       59:08    9:35     2:05:26
843   Matt Anderson          M25-29       50/74       57:21    9:35     2:05:26
844   Megan Horvat           F25-29      63/187       53:47    9:35     2:05:28
845   Susan Marguet          F55-59        9/41       58:07    9:35     2:05:33
846   Mark Valentine         M30-34     107/135     1:00:08    9:35     2:05:33
847   Katie Franklin         F30-34      76/196     1:00:09    9:35     2:05:34
848   Kerrie Larson          F40-44      49/137       57:37    9:35     2:05:37
849   Jeff Wandschneider     M50-54       43/57     1:00:23    9:35     2:05:37
850   Elana Kahn-Oren        F45-49      45/104       58:03    9:36     2:05:39
851   Ellen Rohlfing         F25-29      64/187       56:35    9:36     2:05:40
852   Renee Wallen           F35-39      87/185     1:00:47    9:36     2:05:42
853   Dawn Wittig            F40-44      50/137     1:00:01    9:36     2:05:42
854   Katy Garvey            F25-29      65/187       58:32    9:36     2:05:43
855   Jenny Berg             F30-34      77/196       56:56    9:36     2:05:43
856   Barb Uecker            F45-49      46/104       57:02    9:36     2:05:47
857   Kris Deanne Lund       F40-44      51/137     1:00:16    9:37     2:06:02
858   Sara Schaetz           F35-39      88/185       57:17    9:38     2:06:09
859   Dale Christensen       M65-69        9/12       56:46    9:38     2:06:10
860   Halie Ziegler          F25-29      66/187     1:00:02    9:38     2:06:14
861   Kelly Goldmann         F30-34      78/196     1:00:02    9:38     2:06:14
862   Carissa Zuercher       F25-29      67/187       59:30    9:39     2:06:18
863   Corey Stevens          F25-29      68/187       58:40    9:39     2:06:22
864   Eric Blumreich         M40-44       63/94     1:00:53    9:39     2:06:22
865   Sheila Mak             F50-54       30/79       59:13    9:39     2:06:22
866   Joe Cerreto            M35-39      74/106     1:00:40    9:39     2:06:24
867   Abby Bartell           F25-29      69/187       59:30    9:40     2:06:36
868   Janine Mathee          F20-24       24/87     1:00:22    9:40     2:06:42
869   Andrea Grams           F25-29      70/187       57:19    9:40     2:06:43
870   Katelyn Schmidt        F25-29      71/187       57:19    9:40     2:06:43
871   David Minarcik         M40-44       64/94       58:02    9:41     2:06:45
872   Kimberly Geigler       F30-34      79/196       57:09    9:41     2:06:47
873   Tracy Rose             F30-34      80/196     1:00:21    9:41     2:06:53
874   Karen Grunert          F40-44      52/137     1:00:12    9:42     2:06:58
875   Laura Lessman          F30-34      81/196       58:33    9:42     2:07:02
876   Kelsey Palmer          F25-29      72/187       52:07    9:42     2:07:03
877   Allyson Regnier        F40-44      53/137     1:00:21    9:42     2:07:05
878   Alexis Lessman         F01-14         4/7       58:33    9:42     2:07:05
879   Brett Grunert          M40-44       65/94     1:00:20    9:42     2:07:05
880   Megan Scherer          F25-29      73/187       58:52    9:42     2:07:08
881   Rebecca Darnick        F30-34      82/196       57:50    9:42     2:07:09
882   Amanda Ronsman         F20-24       25/87       58:22    9:43     2:07:11
883   Gaetano Auricchio      M35-39      75/106       57:14    9:43     2:07:12
884   Susan Erdmann          F65-69        2/10     1:00:04    9:43     2:07:14
885   Paula Meyer            F45-49      47/104     1:00:05    9:43     2:07:15
886   Sarah Webb             F30-34      83/196     1:00:28    9:43     2:07:20
887   Brittany Chikowski     F25-29      74/187     1:00:13    9:43     2:07:20
888   Rachel Richter         F35-39      89/185       56:57    9:43     2:07:20
889   Bill Peters            M40-44       66/94       55:41    9:43     2:07:21
890   Charlotte Lee          F20-24       26/87     1:00:24    9:44     2:07:23
891   Tim Windingstad        M40-44       67/94       59:05    9:44     2:07:24
892   Alene Hamel            F30-34      84/196     1:01:27    9:44     2:07:26
893   Josh Lancour           M25-29       51/74       55:26    9:44     2:07:26
894   Margaret Chamberlain   F45-49      48/104       58:42    9:44     2:07:27
895   Kayla Bodart           F20-24       27/87     1:00:15    9:44     2:07:28
896   Kris Schuller          M50-54       44/57       55:46    9:44     2:07:30
897   Triena Bodart          F45-49      49/104     1:00:15    9:44     2:07:30
898   Christian Burger       M50-54       45/57       59:11    9:44     2:07:34
899   Kim Diemer             F35-39      90/185       55:45    9:44     2:07:34
900   Peter Schueppert       M35-39      76/106     1:05:07    9:45     2:07:37
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901   Kelley Biondolillo     F40-44      54/137     1:01:50    9:45     2:07:39
902   Teresa Prichard        F50-54       31/79     1:00:02    9:45     2:07:41
903   Courtney Prusak        F30-34      85/196       58:57    9:45     2:07:45
904   Jon Andersen           M45-49       50/70     1:00:21    9:45     2:07:47
905   Gregg Frank            M45-49       51/70     1:00:28    9:45     2:07:48
906   Sarah Neuville         F40-44      55/137     1:04:12    9:46     2:07:50
907   Jeremy Ruesch          M35-39      77/106       57:29    9:46     2:07:50
908   Andrea Salus           F20-24       28/87       57:57    9:46     2:07:55
909   Joseph Bartol          M45-49       52/70     1:00:19    9:46     2:07:55
910   Amanda Thompson        F30-34      86/196     1:00:45    9:46     2:07:57
911   Carla Strauch          F40-44      56/137       59:19    9:46     2:07:59
912   Audra Noack            F30-34      87/196       59:22    9:46     2:08:02
913   Jenna Kerr             F20-24       29/87       56:36    9:47     2:08:06
914   Amanda Margelofsky     F25-29      75/187       59:45    9:47     2:08:07
915   Jan Sitzman            M55-59       34/57       57:26    9:47     2:08:08
916   Jennifer Wilson        F30-34      88/196     1:00:06    9:47     2:08:14
917   Kevin Johnson          M40-44       68/94       56:00    9:47     2:08:15
918   Molly Dickson          F20-24       30/87     1:00:21    9:48     2:08:18
919   Tiffany Hock           F25-29      76/187       55:55    9:48     2:08:19
920   Sara Koerber           F25-29      77/187     1:00:21    9:48     2:08:19
921   Jeffrey Stueland       M35-39      78/106     1:01:21    9:48     2:08:24
922   Angie Borree           F35-39      91/185     1:01:44    9:48     2:08:26
923   Renee Kaufert          F55-59       10/41     1:01:46    9:49     2:08:31
924   Christe Terrien        F35-39      92/185     1:01:22    9:49     2:08:32
925   Megan Collins          F35-39      93/185     1:00:30    9:49     2:08:34
926   Damian Rowland         M50-54       46/57       57:21    9:49     2:08:37
927   Kerry Rath             F30-34      89/196     1:00:02    9:49     2:08:37
928   Barb Viste-Johnson     F50-54       32/79       58:59    9:49     2:08:37
929   Trisha Schweitzer      F35-39      94/185     1:00:03    9:49     2:08:37
930   Kim Graf               F40-44      57/137       59:52    9:49     2:08:39
931   John Mancl             M25-29       52/74       55:14    9:50     2:08:42
932   Katherine Koehler      F20-24       31/87       56:12    9:50     2:08:48
933   Heather Erdmann        F40-44      58/137       59:23    9:50     2:08:52
934   Ellie Lafond           F25-29      78/187       59:51    9:50     2:08:53
935   Nick Aulik             M35-39      79/106     1:00:25    9:50     2:08:54
936   Jillian Feit           F35-39      95/185     1:00:41    9:50     2:08:54
937   Dale Vinson            M60-64       13/30       59:06    9:50     2:08:54
938   Mike Fardy             M45-49       53/70       59:41    9:50     2:08:55
939   Jennifer Meacham       F35-39      96/185     1:00:53    9:50     2:08:55
940   Candy Heuer            F45-49      50/104     1:00:48    9:51     2:08:57
941   Steven Walesh          M55-59       35/57       58:07    9:51     2:08:59
942   Amy Hoida              F30-34      90/196     1:00:04    9:51     2:09:00
943   Jon Wall               M55-59       36/57       57:37    9:51     2:09:00
944   Karissa Kane           F25-29      79/187       58:06    9:51     2:09:00
945   James Stedl            M45-49       54/70     1:01:06    9:51     2:09:01
946   Patricia Lawrence      F30-34      91/196       58:41    9:51     2:09:03
947   Jesse Gonzalez         M25-29       53/74       57:53    9:51     2:09:04
948   Alyssa Justesen        F25-29      80/187       56:57    9:51     2:09:05
949   Nancy Van Der Loop     F40-44      59/137       58:01    9:52     2:09:09
950   Kate Jaeger            F35-39      97/185     1:00:58    9:52     2:09:13
951   Kevin Saunders         M30-34     108/135     1:00:19    9:52     2:09:20
952   Jess Owens             F25-29      81/187       58:11    9:52     2:09:20
953   Kevin McNamara         M55-59       37/57     1:00:15    9:53     2:09:22
954   Wanda Wanie            F45-49      51/104     1:00:22    9:53     2:09:24
955   Emma Scherer           F20-24       32/87       58:49    9:53     2:09:25
956   Frederick Anderson     M45-49       55/70       59:39    9:53     2:09:27
957   Erika Olivares         F30-34      92/196     1:01:09    9:53     2:09:29
958   David Udell            M55-59       38/57     1:00:24    9:53     2:09:30
959   Kerrie McDonald        F25-29      82/187       58:24    9:54     2:09:35
960   Brian Sellers          M25-29       54/74     1:02:01    9:54     2:09:35
961   Colleen Rynne          F15-19         1/8       58:49    9:54     2:09:36
962   Ma'ayan Oren           F15-19         2/8       58:42    9:54     2:09:41
963   Ann Scholl             F40-44      60/137     1:00:23    9:54     2:09:45
964   Jean Lemke             F45-49      52/104     1:00:24    9:54     2:09:45
965   Dean Hoffman           M45-49       56/70     1:01:31    9:55     2:09:52
966   Jacque L Unzicker      F30-34      93/196     1:01:49    9:55     2:09:57
967   Bengie Belongia        M35-39      80/106       56:01    9:55     2:09:57
968   Jonathan Hewett        M30-34     109/135     1:00:11    9:55     2:09:59
969   Jenny Nowatzke         F30-34      94/196     1:00:11    9:55     2:09:59
970   Sarah Samolinski       F30-34      95/196       56:30    9:56     2:10:04
971   Jessica Hermus         F30-34      96/196       59:34    9:56     2:10:07
972   Michael Schmidt        M60-64       14/30     1:00:01    9:56     2:10:08
973   Kelly Vanden Brook     F40-44      61/137     1:01:47    9:57     2:10:16
974   Denise Ashby           F40-44      62/137       57:42    9:57     2:10:18
975   Cassie Florianschitz   F20-24       33/87       57:48    9:57     2:10:22
976   Patrick Curran         M20-24       23/27     1:04:23    9:57     2:10:22
977   Maria Lecloux          F55-59       11/41     1:00:59    9:57     2:10:25
978   Jenny Smith            F40-44      63/137     1:00:10    9:58     2:10:29
979   Joseph Valley          M55-59       39/57       54:43    9:58     2:10:30
980   Melissa Miles          F25-29      83/187     1:00:02    9:58     2:10:31
981   Kelly Krueger          F25-29      84/187     1:00:54    9:58     2:10:33
982   Randi Burt             F20-24       34/87       59:32    9:58     2:10:36
983   Matthew Kurtyka        M55-59       40/57     1:01:03    9:58     2:10:36
984   Sara Later             F50-54       33/79       59:48    9:58     2:10:37
985   Kristen Siegmund       F20-24       35/87       59:14    9:58     2:10:39
986   Sarah Etheridge        F35-39      98/185     1:00:46    9:58     2:10:39
987   Joel Wenzel            M20-24       24/27       58:48    9:58     2:10:39
988   Michael Piehl          M25-29       55/74     1:01:13    9:58     2:10:40
989   Chris Olesak           F50-54       34/79       59:43    9:59     2:10:42
990   Camille Kussow         F20-24       36/87     1:01:18    9:59     2:10:43
991   Sarah Velicer          F40-44      64/137       58:49    9:59     2:10:44
992   Mary Johnson           F45-49      53/104     1:00:58    9:59     2:10:46
993   Jon Desmidt            M40-44       69/94       58:59    9:59     2:10:46
994   Mark Bentley           M35-39      81/106       55:34    9:59     2:10:47
995   Laura Parsons          F50-54       35/79     1:00:58    9:59     2:10:47
996   David Terrall          M40-44       70/94     1:01:15    9:59     2:10:49
997   Melissa Remy           F40-44      65/137     1:01:15    9:59     2:10:49
998   Jessica Johnson        F25-29      85/187     1:02:29    9:59     2:10:50
999   Molly Larson           F35-39      99/185     1:00:15   10:00     2:10:54
1000  Patti Bouressa         F55-59       12/41       59:43   10:00     2:10:54
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1001  Michael Santucci       M60-64       15/30       58:33   10:00     2:11:04
1002  Dave Grady             M30-34     110/135     1:00:09   10:00     2:11:04
1003  Lisa Zickert           F30-34      97/196     1:00:34   10:00     2:11:06
1004  Gerard Manikowski      M45-49       57/70     1:01:19   10:01     2:11:12
1005  Nora Sullivan          F45-49      54/104     1:01:20   10:01     2:11:13
1006  Wendy Daanen           F40-44      66/137     1:01:48   10:01     2:11:14
1007  Jeff Rollman           M35-39      82/106       51:10   10:01     2:11:17
1008  Dawn Fischer           F45-49      55/104     1:00:52   10:01     2:11:18
1009  Heather Dewall         F20-24       37/87     1:00:28   10:01     2:11:19
1010  Kaitlin Woodyard       F20-24       38/87     1:02:35   10:02     2:11:20
1011  John Gerkhardt         M45-49       58/70     1:02:07   10:02     2:11:22
1012  McKenzie Johnson       F20-24       39/87     1:01:19   10:02     2:11:27
1013  Jenny Wysocky          F20-24       40/87       59:27   10:02     2:11:27
1014  Rachel Lang            F30-34      98/196       59:05   10:03     2:11:34
1015  Christopher Breier     M40-44       71/94     1:00:24   10:03     2:11:35
1016  Sarah Painton          F30-34      99/196     1:01:26   10:03     2:11:38
1017  Megan Whittow          F30-34     100/196     1:00:54   10:03     2:11:38
1018  Dick Penlesky          M60-64       16/30       58:38   10:03     2:11:38
1019  Lukas Willems          M25-29       56/74     1:04:37   10:03     2:11:39
1020  Emily Bilodeau         F35-39     100/185     1:01:14   10:03     2:11:39
1021  Joseph Bilodeau        M35-39      83/106     1:01:14   10:03     2:11:40
1022  Hanna Stauber          F20-24       41/87       57:37   10:03     2:11:42
1023  Katherine Roth         F25-29      86/187     1:03:13   10:03     2:11:44
1024  Rebecca Hohmann        F20-24       42/87     1:03:13   10:03     2:11:44
1025  Nellie Sawyer          F25-29      87/187     1:02:03   10:03     2:11:44
1026  Maggie Corry           F25-29      88/187     1:06:20   10:04     2:11:46
1027  Sarah Meyer            F20-24       43/87     1:02:24   10:04     2:11:49
1028  Michael Hoffman        M35-39      84/106     1:05:07   10:04     2:11:51
1029  Mark Nagle             M30-34     111/135     1:05:07   10:04     2:11:52
1030  Ann Komer              F35-39     101/185       59:17   10:04     2:11:54
1031  Tasha Morgan           F35-39     102/185     1:01:48   10:04     2:11:54
1032  Ann Rovito             F45-49      56/104     1:00:56   10:04     2:11:56
1033  John Hanlon            M55-59       41/57     1:01:07   10:04     2:11:57
1034  Daniel Huber           M60-64       17/30       59:03   10:05     2:11:59
1035  Elizabeth Granberg     F20-24       44/87       55:15   10:05     2:11:59
1036  Kay Tharp              F50-54       36/79       55:15   10:05     2:12:00
1037  Jacki Leyden           F45-49      57/104     1:00:47   10:05     2:12:00
1038  Joanne Gorski          F45-49      58/104     1:00:06   10:05     2:12:07
1039  Jamie Kasten           F20-24       45/87       59:49   10:05     2:12:09
1040  Selina Eadie           F25-29      89/187     1:01:19   10:05     2:12:12
1041  Erin Perry             F15-19         3/8     1:00:08   10:06     2:12:17
1042  Deborah Kaioula        F55-59       13/41     1:03:15   10:06     2:12:19
1043  Alicia Fabian          F25-29      90/187     1:00:12   10:06     2:12:21
1044  Carol Dieringer        F30-34     101/196       57:58   10:06     2:12:22
1045  Lisa Puckhaber         F45-49      59/104     1:00:28   10:06     2:12:23
1046  Scott Kubelka          M40-44       72/94     1:00:28   10:06     2:12:23
1047  Lacey Bruce            F25-29      91/187     1:01:51   10:07     2:12:26
1048  Javier Carrasco        M40-44       73/94     1:03:11   10:07     2:12:28
1049  Francis Osorno         M50-54       47/57       55:48   10:07     2:12:29
1050  Kathy Jankowski        F55-59       14/41     1:01:46   10:07     2:12:33
1051  Alison Hoffman         F30-34     102/196     1:01:00   10:08     2:12:44
1052  Dawn Bergs             F20-24       46/87     1:01:47   10:08     2:12:48
1053  Jon Stefaniak          M40-44       74/94     1:05:20   10:09     2:12:59
1054  Wade Tate              M40-44       75/94     1:05:20   10:09     2:13:00
1055  Carrie Tate            F40-44      67/137     1:05:20   10:09     2:13:01
1056  Josephine Horton       F35-39     103/185     1:00:30   10:09     2:13:02
1057  Elizabeth Natwick      F20-24       47/87       58:05   10:10     2:13:08
1058  Dawn Degroot           F40-44      68/137     1:00:34   10:10     2:13:09
1059  Stephanie Kikkert      F30-34     103/196       57:00   10:10     2:13:09
1060  Beth Stiglich          F30-34     104/196     1:03:57   10:10     2:13:12
1061  Mary Kate Wagner       F25-29      92/187     1:04:38   10:10     2:13:13
1062  Dale Meister           F50-54       37/79     1:00:40   10:10     2:13:17
1063  Carey Schmid           F35-39     104/185       58:28   10:11     2:13:18
1064  Amanda Louden          F35-39     105/185     1:02:56   10:11     2:13:19
1065  Karyn Herndon          F50-54       38/79     1:00:48   10:11     2:13:21
1066  Jenni O'Handley        F35-39     106/185     1:02:00   10:11     2:13:24
1067  Nicole Staehler        F30-34     105/196       59:44   10:11     2:13:25
1068  Ron Demaster           M55-59       42/57     1:00:02   10:11     2:13:26
1069  Frank Suss             M55-59       43/57       56:09   10:11     2:13:26
1070  Walters Kimberly       F45-49      60/104     1:00:25   10:11     2:13:26
1071  Ally Burgardt          F20-24       48/87     1:03:16   10:11     2:13:28
1072  Ashley Smith           F20-24       49/87     1:03:16   10:11     2:13:28
1073  Jody Andropolis        F45-49      61/104     1:01:42   10:11     2:13:29
1074  Rebecca Cravens        F30-34     106/196     1:01:24   10:11     2:13:30
1075  Emma Brzenk            F20-24       50/87     1:03:41   10:12     2:13:31
1076  Katie Schleis          F30-34     107/196     1:00:19   10:12     2:13:31
1077  Rachel Horstman        F25-29      93/187       58:48   10:12     2:13:32
1078  Allison Simmons        F25-29      94/187     1:03:27   10:12     2:13:32
1079  Andrew Simmons         M25-29       57/74     1:03:26   10:12     2:13:32
1080  Katelyn Kosinski       F20-24       51/87     1:03:47   10:12     2:13:33
1081  Lois Kurschner         F50-54       39/79       59:56   10:12     2:13:34
1082  June Norman            F50-54       40/79     1:02:21   10:12     2:13:40
1083  Peggy Schneider        F60-64        4/14     1:03:24   10:12     2:13:41
1084  Sarah Curran           F40-44      69/137     1:02:06   10:12     2:13:42
1085  Andrea Rodenkirch      F30-34     108/196     1:01:21   10:13     2:13:49
1086  Emily Jacob            F25-29      95/187     1:00:27   10:13     2:13:56
1087  Katie Vandenberg       F30-34     109/196       59:20   10:13     2:13:56
1088  Robert Caspersen       M40-44       76/94       56:39   10:14     2:13:59
1089  Michael Meyer          M35-39      85/106     1:02:06   10:14     2:14:04
1090  Christine Lindstrom    F25-29      96/187     1:01:00   10:15     2:14:10
1091  Lauren Siemienas       F25-29      97/187     1:01:04   10:15     2:14:10
1092  Corey Wilson           M35-39      86/106     1:04:36   10:15     2:14:16
1093  Jordan Zacek           M30-34     112/135     1:01:41   10:15     2:14:17
1094  Theresa Hineline       F45-49      62/104     1:02:03   10:15     2:14:17
1095  Amy Raven              F35-39     107/185     1:02:03   10:15     2:14:17
1096  Amy Sadewater          F35-39     108/185     1:05:06   10:15     2:14:21
1097  Maggie Hill            F25-29      98/187     1:01:05   10:16     2:14:24
1098  Michelle Moles         F30-34     110/196     1:04:04   10:16     2:14:25
1099  Melissa Warden         F35-39     109/185     1:00:41   10:16     2:14:28
1100  Shari Vanstraten       F40-44      70/137     1:01:36   10:16     2:14:28
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Yvonne Hoffmann        F40-44      71/137     1:01:49   10:16     2:14:32
1102  Debra Stamm            F55-59       15/41     1:03:48   10:16     2:14:34
1103  Megan Brehmer          F30-34     111/196     1:06:30   10:17     2:14:38
1104  Scott Bader            M55-59       44/57     1:01:15   10:17     2:14:41
1105  Sheila Sanville        F45-49      63/104     1:02:12   10:17     2:14:44
1106  Eric Hasenjager        M25-29       58/74       56:31   10:17     2:14:46
1107  Jenna Krejci           F45-49      64/104     1:00:33   10:18     2:14:51
1108  Aaron Hizon            M25-29       59/74     1:03:24   10:18     2:14:52
1109  Nancy Stults           F55-59       16/41     1:05:58   10:18     2:14:53
1110  Patrice Philbin        F45-49      65/104     1:03:02   10:18     2:14:55
1111  Lisa Albanese          F40-44      72/137     1:01:47   10:18     2:14:56
1112  Janis Hansen           F30-34     112/196     1:03:17   10:18     2:14:56
1113  Sunni Fletcher         F15-19         4/8     1:00:59   10:18     2:14:58
1114  Matthew Arends         M15-19         5/7     1:00:59   10:18     2:14:58
1115  Jo Anna Rieger         F40-44      73/137     1:04:15   10:18     2:15:00
1116  Sean Lecloux           M20-24       25/27       58:50   10:18     2:15:01
1117  Greg Le Cloux          M50-54       48/57     1:01:11   10:19     2:15:04
1118  Jill Schrimpf          F30-34     113/196     1:03:24   10:19     2:15:05
1119  Brett Marcotte         M40-44       77/94     1:03:54   10:19     2:15:09
1120  Lynda Rogers Dropik    F45-49      66/104     1:01:53   10:19     2:15:12
1121  Beth Jaeger            F40-44      74/137     1:01:52   10:19     2:15:14
1122  Judy Salus             F55-59       17/41     1:00:55   10:20     2:15:20
1123  Brooke Artabasy        F25-29      99/187     1:01:19   10:20     2:15:21
1124  Brandi Wilson          F30-34     114/196     1:01:21   10:20     2:15:23
1125  Rachel Seppi           F35-39     110/185     1:03:54   10:21     2:15:30
1126  Maureen Austin         F45-49      67/104     1:02:21   10:21     2:15:32
1127  Jill Hiller            F45-49      68/104     1:01:40   10:21     2:15:33
1128  Brittany Lynch         F20-24       52/87     1:03:35   10:21     2:15:41
1129  Kris Kappell           M30-34     113/135     1:02:22   10:22     2:15:42
1130  Lawrence Fehring       M55-59       45/57     1:01:07   10:22     2:15:42
1131  Sheila Minett          F50-54       41/79     1:04:11   10:22     2:15:43
1132  Maxine Anderson        F45-49      69/104     1:03:21   10:22     2:15:44
1133  Stephanie Scherer-John F25-29     100/187     1:03:11   10:22     2:15:47
1134  Noel Klug-Konkel       F30-34     115/196     1:00:09   10:22     2:15:53
1135  Janet Beck             F60-64        5/14     1:04:04   10:22     2:15:54
1136  Hannah Hargis          F20-24       53/87     1:04:23   10:23     2:15:55
1137  Megan Riehl            F25-29     101/187     1:01:20   10:23     2:15:59
1138  Andrea Wallace         F25-29     102/187     1:02:34   10:23     2:16:00
1139  Kelanie Davis          F30-34     116/196     1:03:52   10:23     2:16:05
1140  Tyler Benson           M30-34     114/135     1:04:12   10:24     2:16:11
1141  Rachel Witkowiak       F25-29     103/187     1:01:48   10:24     2:16:17
1142  Leslie Smith           F35-39     111/185     1:04:40   10:24     2:16:18
1143  Beth Hoeft             F45-49      70/104     1:02:30   10:24     2:16:20
1144  Bridgett Dingeldein    F35-39     112/185     1:02:43   10:25     2:16:23
1145  Mary Walgrave          F50-54       42/79     1:01:58   10:25     2:16:24
1146  Jerrica Eager          F25-29     104/187     1:00:30   10:25     2:16:27
1147  Laura Ellingson        F35-39     113/185     1:05:21   10:25     2:16:28
1148  Nick Sayen             M35-39      87/106     1:05:22   10:25     2:16:28
1149  Christina Schultz      F30-34     117/196     1:01:01   10:25     2:16:31
1150  Casey Stepnik          F35-39     114/185       58:42   10:25     2:16:34
1151  Cori Zancig            F30-34     118/196     1:05:33   10:26     2:16:35
1152  Angela Trudell         F30-34     119/196     1:00:26   10:26     2:16:39
1153  Chad Pigeon            M25-29       60/74     1:02:50   10:26     2:16:44
1154  Kristen Kutil          F20-24       54/87     1:02:50   10:26     2:16:44
1155  Chelsey Dahl           F25-29     105/187     1:02:45   10:26     2:16:44
1156  Steven Schlueter       M30-34     115/135     1:02:11   10:26     2:16:45
1157  Sarah Cencius          F25-29     106/187     1:02:12   10:26     2:16:45
1158  Carissa Hynes          F25-29     107/187     1:03:47   10:27     2:16:56
1159  Gregory Schneider      M60-64       18/30     1:02:25   10:27     2:16:57
1160  Dominica Chang         F40-44      75/137     1:05:09   10:27     2:16:58
1161  Sebastian Melmoth      M40-44       78/94     1:05:14   10:27     2:16:59
1162  Sara Weideman          F50-54       43/79     1:03:41   10:27     2:16:59
1163  Karina Weideman        F20-24       55/87     1:03:41   10:27     2:16:59
1164  Alice Bishop           F50-54       44/79     1:04:14   10:28     2:17:07
1165  Alexandria Andrews     F20-24       56/87     1:02:25   10:28     2:17:10
1166  Heather Fortune        F30-34     120/196     1:03:09   10:29     2:17:15
1167  Holly Meyer            F35-39     115/185     1:01:08   10:29     2:17:24
1168  Jaynne Jacobus         F40-44      76/137     1:02:34   10:29     2:17:25
1169  Tim Mutterer           M50-54       49/57     1:04:21   10:30     2:17:27
1170  Anne Frentzel          F40-44      77/137     1:02:41   10:30     2:17:28
1171  Alix Neville           F40-44      78/137     1:02:41   10:30     2:17:29
1172  Amy Bruss              F40-44      79/137     1:02:41   10:30     2:17:29
1173  Lisa Albrecht          F35-39     116/185     1:03:20   10:30     2:17:30
1174  Christina Courtney     F35-39     117/185     1:06:32   10:30     2:17:32
1175  Heather Lawrence       F35-39     118/185       58:33   10:30     2:17:33
1176  Laura Lindauer         F25-29     108/187     1:02:04   10:30     2:17:36
1177  Leah Neu               F25-29     109/187     1:05:17   10:30     2:17:36
1178  Kimberly Freeman       F30-34     121/196     1:00:34   10:30     2:17:38
1179  Michelle Daubner       F35-39     119/185     1:04:50   10:30     2:17:38
1180  Janine Boldra          F55-59       18/41     1:03:49   10:31     2:17:47
1181  Marc Anderson          M55-59       46/57     1:04:52   10:31     2:17:52
1182  Rebecca Weber          F35-39     120/185     1:04:51   10:31     2:17:52
1183  Andrea Brinkman        F35-39     121/185     1:03:04   10:32     2:17:54
1184  Deb Davis              F55-59       19/41     1:00:58   10:32     2:17:55
1185  Scott Davis            M55-59       47/57     1:00:58   10:32     2:17:55
1186  Jessica Hargrave       F20-24       57/87     1:02:28   10:32     2:17:57
1187  Stephanie Grassel      F20-24       58/87       59:10   10:32     2:17:58
1188  Katie Thiel            F20-24       59/87       59:11   10:32     2:17:59
1189  Sheryl Duerr           F30-34     122/196     1:03:12   10:32     2:18:00
1190  Jodi Oettinger         F40-44      80/137     1:00:38   10:32     2:18:02
1191  Vanessa Schneider      F30-34     123/196     1:04:52   10:32     2:18:05
1192  Paul Liss              M60-64       19/30     1:05:58   10:33     2:18:11
1193  Jan Liss               F60-64        6/14     1:05:06   10:33     2:18:11
1194  Kevin Kelleher         M45-49       59/70     1:05:08   10:33     2:18:13
1195  Jesse Schaetz          M35-39      88/106       57:59   10:34     2:18:24
1196  Alexandria Palmer      F25-29     110/187     1:05:09   10:34     2:18:25
1197  Jennifer Smith         F35-39     122/185     1:01:28   10:34     2:18:26
1198  Jessica Kelderman      F30-34     124/196     1:00:47   10:34     2:18:29
1199  Karla Mendolla         F45-49      71/104     1:02:46   10:34     2:18:30
1200  Meejung Jane Park      F40-44      81/137     1:04:15   10:35     2:18:33
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Sarah Semrow           F30-34     125/196     1:02:15   10:35     2:18:33
1202  Matthew Weimer         M35-39      89/106     1:01:29   10:35     2:18:41
1203  Serena Petri           F40-44      82/137     1:06:43   10:35     2:18:43
1204  Jennifer Ninivaggi     F45-49      72/104     1:01:46   10:36     2:18:50
1205  Kerry Blau             M45-49       60/70     1:08:04   10:36     2:18:51
1206  Craig Peppin           M45-49       61/70     1:06:44   10:36     2:18:51
1207  Erin Trost             F30-34     126/196     1:06:58   10:36     2:18:52
1208  Jamie Zynda            M40-44       79/94     1:04:17   10:37     2:19:02
1209  Samantha Wilson        F35-39     123/185     1:07:22   10:37     2:19:06
1210  Erin Richards          F30-34     127/196     1:07:21   10:37     2:19:06
1211  Erin Vanlaningham      F40-44      83/137     1:06:53   10:37     2:19:09
1212  Cheryl Monnat          F55-59       20/41     1:07:44   10:37     2:19:09
1213  Elaine Jacobson        F25-29     111/187     1:01:37   10:37     2:19:10
1214  Mark Zaleski           M45-49       62/70     1:06:53   10:38     2:19:12
1215  Michael Laplant        M35-39      90/106     1:00:50   10:38     2:19:13
1216  Shana Stangler         F40-44      84/137     1:04:26   10:38     2:19:19
1217  Catherine Anderson     F30-34     128/196     1:04:21   10:38     2:19:21
1218  Gary Riley             M40-44       80/94     1:01:33   10:38     2:19:23
1219  Stephanie Konz         F20-24       60/87     1:02:34   10:38     2:19:24
1220  Mercedes Sanchez       F25-29     112/187     1:00:42   10:39     2:19:30
1221  Tori Peerenboom        F20-24       61/87     1:02:24   10:39     2:19:37
1222  Molly Knoedler         F15-19         5/8     1:02:49   10:40     2:19:40
1223  Hannah Lodwick         F25-29     113/187     1:02:38   10:40     2:19:46
1224  Carol Kallie           F65-69        3/10     1:04:03   10:41     2:19:53
1225  Amy Jo Johnson         F45-49      73/104     1:04:10   10:41     2:19:53
1226  Cristina Ramirez       F35-39     124/185     1:08:52   10:41     2:19:54
1227  David Amstutz          M40-44       81/94     1:04:15   10:41     2:19:54
1228  Sydney Steininger      F20-24       62/87     1:04:53   10:41     2:19:54
1229  Melissa Blank          F25-29     114/187     1:04:53   10:41     2:19:54
1230  Sara Johansen          F25-29     115/187     1:08:22   10:41     2:19:55
1231  Abby Jansen            F25-29     116/187     1:02:53   10:41     2:19:55
1232  Mather Zickler         F40-44      85/137     1:08:03   10:42     2:20:07
1233  Amy Stueckroth         F45-49      74/104     1:04:27   10:42     2:20:08
1234  Kurt Maggle            M25-29       61/74     1:02:35   10:42     2:20:09
1235  Randy Kliment          M35-39      91/106     1:05:40   10:42     2:20:10
1236  Carrie Calbaum         F25-29     117/187     1:01:55   10:42     2:20:12
1237  Pradeep Putlur         M35-39      92/106     1:01:23   10:43     2:20:17
1238  Dalene Kitslaar        F50-54       45/79     1:05:20   10:43     2:20:20
1239  Amanda Spude           F25-29     118/187     1:02:03   10:43     2:20:20
1240  Laura Dillon           F25-29     119/187     1:04:39   10:43     2:20:23
1241  Catherine Heger        F25-29     120/187     1:04:24   10:43     2:20:23
1242  Margaret Slupecki      F45-49      75/104     1:04:26   10:43     2:20:27
1243  Kristy Maher           F50-54       46/79     1:05:43   10:43     2:20:29
1244  Mark Rice              M45-49       63/70       59:46   10:43     2:20:30
1245  Jeremy Hemminger       M35-39      93/106     1:06:40   10:44     2:20:31
1246  Sara Paulus            F25-29     121/187     1:05:36   10:44     2:20:32
1247  Amanda Dorn            F25-29     122/187     1:03:16   10:44     2:20:38
1248  Kim Cook               F50-54       47/79     1:05:43   10:44     2:20:39
1249  Sarah Cifaldi          F35-39     125/185     1:05:37   10:45     2:20:48
1250  Heather Kleinschmit    F40-44      86/137     1:01:48   10:45     2:20:48
1251  Anna Nagle             F35-39     126/185     1:05:16   10:45     2:20:50
1252  Elizabeth Kirst        F30-34     129/196     1:05:22   10:45     2:20:50
1253  Julie Clemins          F55-59       21/41     1:05:08   10:45     2:20:54
1254  Barbara Lipe           F60-64        7/14     1:05:55   10:46     2:20:57
1255  Regina Shirkey         F25-29     123/187     1:03:06   10:46     2:21:00
1256  Sally Holzhauer        F20-24       63/87     1:03:36   10:46     2:21:01
1257  Jennifer Lorenzin      F30-34     130/196     1:05:12   10:46     2:21:01
1258  Rachelle Mason         F50-54       48/79     1:05:12   10:46     2:21:01
1259  Beth Nasal             F40-44      87/137     1:04:36   10:47     2:21:09
1260  Rod Otten              M55-59       48/57     1:05:15   10:47     2:21:15
1261  Emily Iniguez          F25-29     124/187     1:06:25   10:47     2:21:16
1262  Rebecca Little         F25-29     125/187     1:04:43   10:48     2:21:28
1263  Craig Brozoski         M40-44       82/94     1:05:48   10:48     2:21:29
1264  Kathryn Lemorande      F35-39     127/185     1:01:34   10:48     2:21:35
1265  Jason Bott             M35-39      94/106       56:51   10:49     2:21:40
1266  Donald Kerr            M50-54       50/57     1:04:14   10:49     2:21:46
1267  Marta Kerr             F20-24       64/87     1:04:15   10:49     2:21:47
1268  Kacy Pasterski         F25-29     126/187     1:07:22   10:50     2:21:49
1269  Shaun Decur            M25-29       62/74     1:07:21   10:50     2:21:49
1270  Brian Blasczyk         M35-39      95/106     1:05:37   10:50     2:21:52
1271  Ryan Ardisana          M35-39      96/106     1:05:38   10:50     2:21:53
1272  James Kicmol           M40-44       83/94     1:08:54   10:50     2:21:57
1273  Kathie Vanprice        F35-39     128/185     1:05:20   10:50     2:21:57
1274  Lauren Richmond        F30-34     131/196     1:06:03   10:51     2:22:07
1275  Richard Qualheim       M50-54       51/57     1:05:47   10:51     2:22:13
1276  Brian Emfinger         M30-34     116/135     1:05:06   10:51     2:22:13
1277  Frank Carroll          M45-49       64/70     1:06:20   10:51     2:22:14
1278  Ryan Chadek            F30-34     132/196     1:03:52   10:52     2:22:20
1279  Amanda Mann            F30-34     133/196     1:03:52   10:52     2:22:20
1280  Marijean Hoppe         F40-44      88/137     1:05:33   10:52     2:22:22
1281  Rick Griffin           M55-59       49/57     1:07:21   10:52     2:22:23
1282  Linda Williamson       F45-49      76/104     1:05:42   10:52     2:22:24
1283  Jes Borland            F30-34     134/196     1:04:17   10:53     2:22:31
1284  John Sterling          M50-54       52/57     1:06:20   10:53     2:22:31
1285  Kate Gigstad           F30-34     135/196     1:05:34   10:53     2:22:41
1286  Kelly Probst           F35-39     129/185     1:05:35   10:54     2:22:47
1287  Mary Good              F35-39     130/185     1:05:13   10:54     2:22:47
1288  Sharon Kozicki         F35-39     131/185     1:04:39   10:54     2:22:47
1289  Julie Salesky          F40-44      89/137     1:04:37   10:54     2:22:49
1290  Rachel Jensen          F20-24       65/87     1:09:47   10:55     2:22:55
1291  Paul Griffin           M30-34     117/135     1:06:02   10:55     2:23:00
1292  Carrie Rothenbach-Besl F40-44      90/137     1:04:59   10:55     2:23:01
1293  Amy Baumgartner        F40-44      91/137     1:04:59   10:55     2:23:01
1294  Katie Frederickson     F40-44      92/137     1:04:02   10:56     2:23:08
1295  Shelly Clarke          F40-44      93/137     1:04:02   10:56     2:23:08
1296  Brian Hirsh            M45-49       65/70     1:02:52   10:56     2:23:10
1297  Lee D'Anna             F55-59       22/41     1:06:26   10:56     2:23:18
1298  Wes Walton             M70-99         1/4     1:07:30   10:57     2:23:21
1299  Ronald Wadley          M55-59       50/57     1:08:08   10:57     2:23:21
1300  Nicole Cobe            F40-44      94/137     1:04:07   10:57     2:23:22

Generated February 6, 2026 at 9:28 AM 13/18



Door County Half Marathon & 5K - 2014 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
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1301  Fallyn Stanley         F25-29     127/187     1:01:32   10:57     2:23:22
1302  Deborah Grigg          F45-49      77/104     1:04:07   10:57     2:23:23
1303  Susan Powell           F35-39     132/185     1:02:20   10:57     2:23:23
1304  Brenda Rosenstiel      F45-49      78/104     1:08:34   10:57     2:23:24
1305  Jeanne Brasel          F20-24       66/87     1:06:10   10:57     2:23:25
1306  Cathy Wille            F30-34     136/196     1:07:39   10:57     2:23:29
1307  Richard Zind           M60-64       20/30     1:05:09   10:57     2:23:30
1308  Mary Basel             F30-34     137/196     1:05:10   10:58     2:23:34
1309  Nora Kufalk            F50-54       49/79     1:07:18   10:58     2:23:43
1310  Sarah Dimick           F35-39     133/185     1:07:33   10:58     2:23:44
1311  Jayne Spielvogel       F45-49      79/104     1:07:18   10:59     2:23:48
1312  Nathan Brenn           M25-29       63/74       59:54   10:59     2:23:55
1313  Maureen Rollman        F30-34     138/196     1:06:59   11:00     2:24:00
1314  Meghan Rynne           F25-29     128/187     1:07:24   11:00     2:24:02
1315  Timothy Rucinski       M30-34     118/135       59:16   11:00     2:24:02
1316  John Capouch           M50-54       53/57     1:07:28   11:00     2:24:04
1317  Bailey Zak             F15-19         6/8     1:02:26   11:00     2:24:05
1318  Ryan Hill              M15-19         6/7     1:05:49   11:00     2:24:06
1319  Brad Wanta             M30-34     119/135       58:17   11:00     2:24:07
1320  Rachel Rautmann        F35-39     134/185     1:07:05   11:00     2:24:07
1321  Dawn Jones             F55-59       23/41     1:06:01   11:00     2:24:08
1322  Michael Koepke         M45-49       66/70     1:13:49   11:00     2:24:09
1323  Nancy Wagner           F45-49      80/104     1:07:10   11:00     2:24:11
1324  Mary Gonzalez          F45-49      81/104     1:08:40   11:01     2:24:17
1325  Elizabeth Hanna        F45-49      82/104     1:08:40   11:01     2:24:18
1326  Glenn Mattison         M40-44       84/94     1:05:31   11:01     2:24:19
1327  Paul Lee               M25-29       64/74     1:08:24   11:01     2:24:20
1328  Tina Thompson          F50-54       50/79     1:04:42   11:02     2:24:28
1329  Jessica Schultz        F30-34     139/196     1:06:26   11:02     2:24:29
1330  Jill Jones             F55-59       24/41     1:08:05   11:02     2:24:30
1331  Aldona McBain          F55-59       25/41     1:07:03   11:02     2:24:30
1332  Libby Goodsell         F60-64        8/14     1:08:04   11:02     2:24:31
1333  Cathy Walker           F50-54       51/79     1:08:04   11:02     2:24:32
1334  Beth Kaiver-Daul       F40-44      95/137     1:06:45   11:02     2:24:33
1335  Scott Colantonio       M45-49       67/70     1:00:12   11:02     2:24:33
1336  Anne Rimkus            F25-29     129/187     1:05:42   11:02     2:24:38
1337  Gloria Allhiser        F30-34     140/196     1:10:58   11:03     2:24:40
1338  Angela Breitbach       F30-34     141/196     1:02:57   11:03     2:24:41
1339  Sarah Betzinger        F35-39     135/185     1:06:13   11:03     2:24:44
1340  Melissa Prochaska      F35-39     136/185     1:05:28   11:03     2:24:45
1341  Brittany Kops          F25-29     130/187     1:03:48   11:03     2:24:49
1342  Molly Dahlke           F25-29     131/187     1:04:22   11:03     2:24:51
1343  Nancy Felhofer         F45-49      83/104     1:07:12   11:04     2:24:58
1344  Laura Vietmeyer        F25-29     132/187     1:02:59   11:04     2:25:02
1345  John Dye               M60-64       21/30     1:09:39   11:05     2:25:09
1346  Patricia Leonard       F55-59       26/41     1:07:05   11:05     2:25:10
1347  Erica Bauer            F25-29     133/187     1:04:58   11:05     2:25:13
1348  Kimberly Resler        F20-24       67/87     1:04:36   11:05     2:25:13
1349  Melanie Donnerbauer    F30-34     142/196     1:08:03   11:05     2:25:13
1350  Julie Wilson           F30-34     143/196     1:07:12   11:05     2:25:14
1351  David Meyer            M50-54       54/57     1:01:57   11:05     2:25:16
1352  Karianne Stohr         F40-44      96/137     1:07:09   11:05     2:25:16
1353  Angie Griffin          F30-34     144/196     1:08:06   11:05     2:25:17
1354  Debra Parker           F50-54       52/79     1:07:09   11:05     2:25:17
1355  Steve Strubbe          M40-44       85/94     1:05:41   11:05     2:25:17
1356  Ashley Black           F30-34     145/196     1:07:27   11:06     2:25:22
1357  Jessica Schroeder      F30-34     146/196     1:09:12   11:06     2:25:24
1358  Amy Toporski           F45-49      84/104     1:09:12   11:06     2:25:26
1359  Christine Moore        F40-44      97/137     1:09:13   11:06     2:25:26
1360  Katie Houle            F30-34     147/196     1:09:14   11:06     2:25:26
1361  Elise Manders          F35-39     137/185     1:09:13   11:06     2:25:27
1362  Greg Vichick           M60-64       22/30     1:04:59   11:06     2:25:27
1363  Leanne Kison           F25-29     134/187     1:05:00   11:06     2:25:28
1364  Kelly Colwin           F30-34     148/196     1:04:37   11:06     2:25:29
1365  Julie Tavs             F40-44      98/137     1:04:49   11:06     2:25:31
1366  Kasey Eisch-Ermis      F30-34     149/196     1:01:29   11:06     2:25:31
1367  Sarah Kostreva         F30-34     150/196     1:01:35   11:07     2:25:32
1368  Brett Birnschein       M40-44       86/94     1:08:10   11:07     2:25:37
1369  Rachael Birnschein     F35-39     138/185     1:08:10   11:07     2:25:37
1370  Suzanne Riley          F55-59       27/41     1:06:51   11:07     2:25:40
1371  Shana Zacek            F35-39     139/185     1:06:58   11:08     2:25:45
1372  Andria Nichols         F40-44      99/137     1:06:04   11:08     2:25:54
1373  Karen Dolbee           F35-39     140/185     1:05:32   11:08     2:25:56
1374  Nancy Bohrman          F55-59       28/41     1:07:18   11:09     2:26:02
1375  Morgan Dykman          F15-19         7/8     1:03:37   11:09     2:26:04
1376  Ian Leonard            M15-19         7/7     1:03:37   11:09     2:26:05
1377  Matthew Tronnes        M25-29       65/74     1:02:46   11:09     2:26:07
1378  Lisa Haddican          F25-29     135/187     1:10:24   11:10     2:26:19
1379  Anne Gustafson         F35-39     141/185     1:09:28   11:11     2:26:34
1380  Whitney Schmidt        F25-29     136/187     1:07:50   11:11     2:26:36
1381  Allison Knight         F25-29     137/187     1:09:02   11:12     2:26:42
1382  Glen Stutznegger       M65-69       10/12     1:07:07   11:12     2:26:43
1383  Christine Andreae      F30-34     151/196     1:01:44   11:12     2:26:45
1384  Rebekah Andreae        F01-14         5/7     1:01:45   11:12     2:26:45
1385  Chad Andreae           M35-39      97/106     1:01:43   11:12     2:26:46
1386  Amber Just             F40-44     100/137     1:08:31   11:12     2:26:46
1387  Ashley Kammer          F25-29     138/187     1:04:11   11:12     2:26:49
1388  Luke Slocum            M25-29       66/74     1:04:11   11:12     2:26:49
1389  Eric Aton              M40-44       87/94     1:06:37   11:12     2:26:49
1390  Laura Morgan           F50-54       53/79     1:07:40   11:13     2:26:54
1391  Joan Cox               F65-69        4/10     1:09:04   11:13     2:27:01
1392  Jeffrey Trepanierjeffr M55-59       51/57     1:08:10   11:14     2:27:07
1393  Andrew Schaefer        M30-34     120/135     1:05:18   11:14     2:27:07
1394  Angela Olson           F35-39     142/185     1:06:34   11:15     2:27:17
1395  Tara Schluesche        F40-44     101/137     1:08:34   11:15     2:27:19
1396  Robert Kearney         M45-49       68/70     1:07:44   11:15     2:27:25
1397  Eileen Sugrue          F25-29     139/187     1:10:17   11:16     2:27:30
1398  Holly Lisowski         F25-29     140/187     1:04:56   11:16     2:27:32
1399  Lauren Sible           F20-24       68/87     1:08:13   11:16     2:27:35
1400  Ryan Gilbert           M30-34     121/135     1:08:13   11:16     2:27:35
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1401  Leah Sainz             F30-34     152/196     1:06:06   11:16     2:27:37
1402  Melissa Chitko         F40-44     102/137     1:05:49   11:17     2:27:45
1403  Thomas Bober           M60-64       23/30     1:09:21   11:17     2:27:48
1404  Dana Kennedy           F55-59       29/41     1:06:19   11:17     2:27:53
1405  Katelin Foster         F25-29     141/187     1:09:35   11:18     2:27:59
1406  Melanie McGovern       F40-44     103/137     1:06:05   11:18     2:28:02
1407  Kimberly Hazen         F45-49      85/104     1:00:02   11:18     2:28:04
1408  Betsy Corry            F55-59       30/41     1:08:21   11:18     2:28:07
1409  Cassandra Stollenwerk  F20-24       69/87     1:07:09   11:18     2:28:09
1410  Sarah Vitse            F25-29     142/187     1:09:36   11:19     2:28:13
1411  Kristin Nissen         F25-29     143/187     1:09:36   11:19     2:28:13
1412  Andy Scharenbroch      M30-34     122/135     1:01:08   11:19     2:28:18
1413  Catie Tollefson        F40-44     104/137     1:10:47   11:19     2:28:19
1414  Becky Schachter        F35-39     143/185     1:10:47   11:19     2:28:19
1415  Sasha Zwiefelhofer     F20-24       70/87     1:05:44   11:21     2:28:38
1416  Mark Dunn              M30-34     123/135     1:07:19   11:21     2:28:40
1417  Megan Dunn             F30-34     153/196     1:07:19   11:21     2:28:40
1418  Rebekah Konkel         F30-34     154/196     1:06:39   11:21     2:28:43
1419  Lisa Ruth Krueger      F40-44     105/137     1:06:24   11:21     2:28:48
1420  Lindsey Koehler        F25-29     144/187     1:09:05   11:22     2:28:50
1421  John Hocker            M25-29       67/74     1:06:11   11:22     2:28:51
1422  Kristin Patenaude      F35-39     144/185     1:07:37   11:22     2:28:52
1423  Katrina Hull           F35-39     145/185     1:05:47   11:22     2:28:57
1424  Paul D'Anna            M60-64       24/30     1:10:45   11:22     2:28:57
1425  Erin Gallagher         F40-44     106/137     1:08:21   11:23     2:29:05
1426  Jeffrey Zellner        M50-54       55/57     1:06:00   11:23     2:29:11
1427  Amy Zynda              F35-39     146/185     1:08:00   11:23     2:29:13
1428  Nanette Luy            F45-49      86/104     1:09:35   11:24     2:29:25
1429  Michelle Sperzel       F35-39     147/185     1:07:37   11:25     2:29:29
1430  Christine Denton       F45-49      87/104     1:06:35   11:25     2:29:30
1431  Deanna Nighbor         F35-39     148/185     1:07:39   11:25     2:29:38
1432  Tasia Rose             F25-29     145/187     1:08:59   11:25     2:29:39
1433  Katie Hemmer           F25-29     146/187     1:09:08   11:25     2:29:40
1434  Susie Hendricks        F35-39     149/185     1:07:20   11:26     2:29:42
1435  Dawn McKone            F45-49      88/104     1:06:20   11:26     2:29:49
1436  Jessica Goudreau       F25-29     147/187     1:09:36   11:26     2:29:50
1437  Laila Bechtle          F40-44     107/137     1:04:32   11:27     2:29:57
1438  Jennifer Heidl-Knobloc F35-39     150/185     1:05:35   11:27     2:30:00
1439  Samantha Kops          F20-24       71/87     1:06:52   11:27     2:30:01
1440  Jeanette Nigbor        F40-44     108/137     1:05:35   11:27     2:30:01
1441  Waldemar Fabian        M30-34     124/135     1:03:43   11:28     2:30:19
1442  Kathryn Gallenberger   F25-29     148/187     1:03:56   11:30     2:30:45
1443  Anne Schneiberg        M30-34     125/135     1:07:37   11:31     2:30:47
1444  Jenny Kuras            F25-29     149/187     1:09:58   11:31     2:30:57
1445  Remedios Cortez        F35-39     151/185     1:10:16   11:32     2:31:02
1446  Dennis Zaide           M35-39      98/106     1:10:15   11:32     2:31:02
1447  Jennifer Toellner      F35-39     152/185     1:06:40   11:32     2:31:03
1448  Kristen Jones          F35-39     153/185     1:08:26   11:32     2:31:07
1449  Tim Richmond           M30-34     126/135     1:06:02   11:33     2:31:25
1450  John Wisz              M60-64       25/30     1:05:10   11:34     2:31:26
1451  Renee Peters           F40-44     109/137     1:09:12   11:34     2:31:29
1452  Maggie McGwin          F20-24       72/87     1:06:55   11:34     2:31:32
1453  Brian Thomas           M35-39      99/106     1:11:22   11:34     2:31:35
1454  Michelle Thomas        F35-39     154/185     1:11:23   11:34     2:31:36
1455  Laura Jacobs           F30-34     155/196     1:12:26   11:35     2:31:39
1456  Renee Rollman          F30-34     156/196     1:08:15   11:35     2:31:41
1457  Luann Wickeham         F50-54       54/79     1:08:05   11:35     2:31:43
1458  Sara Frizelle          F35-39     155/185     1:07:57   11:35     2:31:48
1459  Amber Paluch           F35-39     156/185     1:06:13   11:35     2:31:49
1460  Mark Stencel           M50-54       56/57     1:08:45   11:37     2:32:07
1461  Rebecca Griffin        F25-29     150/187     1:10:25   11:37     2:32:08
1462  Brianna Wegner         F20-24       73/87     1:08:42   11:37     2:32:09
1463  Cathlene Hanaman       F45-49      89/104     1:05:38   11:37     2:32:13
1464  Betsy Berning          F55-59       31/41     1:12:01   11:37     2:32:15
1465  Curt Brewer            M40-44       88/94     1:09:54   11:37     2:32:17
1466  Nicole Errante         F35-39     157/185     1:12:12   11:38     2:32:24
1467  Michael Nyenhuis       M50-54       57/57     1:11:51   11:38     2:32:26
1468  Sandy Nyenhuis         F50-54       55/79     1:11:51   11:38     2:32:27
1469  Annie Wyrwa            F25-29     151/187     1:07:48   11:39     2:32:31
1470  Caitlyn Jeffery        F30-34     157/196     1:08:35   11:39     2:32:37
1471  Jamie Buesing          F30-34     158/196     1:09:22   11:39     2:32:38
1472  Jessi Gardner          F30-34     159/196     1:15:33   11:39     2:32:41
1473  Tara Ceaglske          F35-39     158/185     1:09:18   11:40     2:32:46
1474  Mark Summerfield       M55-59       52/57     1:03:26   11:41     2:33:00
1475  Michael Carr           M70-99         2/4     1:11:24   11:41     2:33:01
1476  Rachel Riske           F25-29     152/187     1:04:59   11:41     2:33:03
1477  Jill Burleton          F40-44     110/137     1:08:26   11:41     2:33:03
1478  Holly Kolpack          F35-39     159/185     1:09:29   11:42     2:33:12
1479  Gowtham Shankara       M30-34     127/135     1:07:25   11:42     2:33:13
1480  Molly Lawson           F40-44     111/137     1:10:07   11:43     2:33:33
1481  Paul Beck              M60-64       26/30     1:15:25   11:43     2:33:34
1482  Tracie Kaderabek       F35-39     160/185     1:09:03   11:45     2:33:55
1483  Melinda Tempelis       F35-39     161/185     1:08:41   11:45     2:33:56
1484  Joan Lynch             F40-44     112/137     1:11:16   11:45     2:33:58
1485  Jon Krueger            M35-39     100/106     1:04:31   11:45     2:33:59
1486  Vimal Patel            M35-39     101/106     1:12:29   11:45     2:34:00
1487  Joscelyne Dracca       F30-34     160/196     1:12:23   11:45     2:34:00
1488  Kassi Korb             F20-24       74/87     1:06:48   11:46     2:34:14
1489  Kyle Korb              M20-24       26/27     1:06:49   11:46     2:34:14
1490  Judy Smith             F55-59       32/41     1:09:38   11:47     2:34:16
1491  Carrie Gallimore       F25-29     153/187     1:07:48   11:47     2:34:24
1492  John Schopf            M25-29       68/74     1:02:51   11:47     2:34:24
1493  Chelsea McGuire        F25-29     154/187     1:07:39   11:48     2:34:29
1494  Nanette Sjoquist       F50-54       56/79     1:08:03   11:49     2:34:55
1495  Nicky Blasier          F25-29     155/187     1:12:00   11:50     2:34:55
1496  Dixie Kraege           F30-34     161/196     1:08:14   11:50     2:34:58
1497  John Schell            M55-59       53/57     1:11:46   11:50     2:35:05
1498  Polly Mauer            F50-54       57/79     1:11:46   11:50     2:35:05
1499  Mallory Palmer         F20-24       75/87     1:06:03   11:51     2:35:13
1500  Kelly Gagnon           F20-24       76/87     1:06:23   11:51     2:35:18
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1501  Kayla Wilke            F25-29     156/187     1:05:26   11:52     2:35:23
1502  Bethany Seeboth        F30-34     162/196     1:12:01   11:52     2:35:25
1503  Julie Porter           F40-44     113/137     1:08:54   11:52     2:35:26
1504  Jennifer Crouse        F25-29     157/187     1:12:17   11:52     2:35:28
1505  Jeanne Allen           F65-69        5/10     1:12:17   11:52     2:35:28
1506  Jennifer Merten        F40-44     114/137     1:10:19   11:52     2:35:29
1507  Denise Larsen          F45-49      90/104     1:10:06   11:52     2:35:33
1508  Brittany Jackson       F25-29     158/187     1:05:37   11:52     2:35:34
1509  Tracy Peterson         F40-44     115/137     1:12:08   11:53     2:35:40
1510  Catherine Kuester      F30-34     163/196     1:12:50   11:54     2:35:55
1511  Jill Koeppel           F60-64        9/14     1:12:50   11:54     2:35:55
1512  Trisha Simpson         F25-29     159/187     1:09:07   11:54     2:35:56
1513  John Hart              M45-49       69/70     1:11:12   11:54     2:35:57
1514  Kendra Wagner          F35-39     162/185     1:10:33   11:56     2:36:14
1515  Jill Fisher            F40-44     116/137     1:09:12   11:57     2:36:32
1516  Jamie Swenson          F25-29     160/187     1:06:33   11:57     2:36:34
1517  Brian Macak            M25-29       69/74     1:06:33   11:57     2:36:34
1518  Adam Courtney          M35-39     102/106     1:05:28   11:57     2:36:35
1519  Chancey Jones          M55-59       54/57     1:08:42   11:57     2:36:38
1520  Karen Jeschke          F40-44     117/137     1:12:28   12:00     2:37:16
1521  Mary Kempf             F45-49      91/104     1:11:41   12:02     2:37:36
1522  Rebecca Taerud         F20-24       77/87     1:10:13   12:03     2:37:53
1523  Meghan Coffey          F30-34     164/196     1:14:27   12:03     2:37:55
1524  Angelina Montleon      F25-29     161/187     1:14:05   12:03     2:37:57
1525  Leah Nemetz            F35-39     163/185     1:15:14   12:03     2:37:58
1526  Cheryl Frank           F50-54       58/79     1:05:57   12:04     2:37:59
1527  Tommy Engstrom         M25-29       70/74     1:09:09   12:05     2:38:15
1528  Kim Johnson            F40-44     118/137     1:12:46   12:05     2:38:19
1529  David Johnson          M40-44       89/94     1:12:46   12:05     2:38:20
1530  Michelle Alswager      F40-44     119/137     1:11:48   12:05     2:38:23
1531  Jennifer Ruis          F30-34     165/196     1:11:55   12:06     2:38:31
1532  Debra L Ahrens         F55-59       33/41     1:09:19   12:08     2:38:53
1533  Kathryn Breting        F25-29     162/187     1:10:14   12:08     2:38:55
1534  Dennis Johnson         M40-44       90/94     1:10:40   12:09     2:39:10
1535  Sara Sikora            F30-34     166/196     1:09:27   12:09     2:39:10
1536  John Helin             M65-69       11/12     1:10:36   12:10     2:39:20
1537  Robert Rose            M35-39     103/106     1:11:23   12:10     2:39:21
1538  John Woodyard          M60-64       27/30     1:10:41   12:11     2:39:43
1539  Bob Feldbruegge        M70-99         3/4     1:15:48   12:13     2:40:03
1540  Lisa Richardson        F45-49      92/104     1:12:17   12:13     2:40:05
1541  Rena Thompson          F40-44     120/137     1:13:02   12:13     2:40:07
1542  Kelly Rucinski         F25-29     163/187     1:12:24   12:14     2:40:21
1543  Bridget Brandon        F40-44     121/137     1:16:38   12:15     2:40:24
1544  Noelle Bakken          F25-29     164/187     1:13:25   12:15     2:40:29
1545  Rory Madsen            M30-34     128/135     1:10:28   12:15     2:40:35
1546  Amy Gorham             F35-39     164/185     1:10:28   12:16     2:40:36
1547  Charles Worth          M30-34     129/135     1:17:02   12:16     2:40:37
1548  Mandy Stricker         F30-34     167/196     1:12:24   12:16     2:40:42
1549  Kristen Wondra         F25-29     165/187     1:13:29   12:17     2:40:50
1550  Amanda Wegner          F30-34     168/196     1:08:54   12:18     2:41:04
1551  Amanda Hagen           F35-39     165/185     1:10:37   12:18     2:41:05
1552  Hil Rinke              M40-44       91/94     1:15:14   12:18     2:41:06
1553  Greg Smith             M65-69       12/12     1:12:49   12:19     2:41:20
1554  Jake Nyberg            M30-34     130/135     1:13:38   12:19     2:41:25
1555  Mike Goedken           M30-34     131/135     1:13:37   12:19     2:41:25
1556  Erik Molin             M30-34     132/135     1:13:38   12:19     2:41:26
1557  Lauren Myers           F25-29     166/187     1:11:49   12:20     2:41:30
1558  Katie Schultz          F60-64       10/14     1:08:39   12:20     2:41:37
1559  John Drzewiecki        M55-59       55/57     1:14:43   12:21     2:41:53
1560  Patrick Ford           M55-59       56/57     1:14:42   12:21     2:41:53
1561  Lori Houston           F50-54       59/79     1:14:43   12:21     2:41:53
1562  Alexander Walczak      M20-24       27/27     1:14:10   12:23     2:42:15
1563  Jennifer Walczak       F20-24       78/87     1:14:10   12:23     2:42:15
1564  Rebecca Schauer        F40-44     122/137     1:11:47   12:23     2:42:20
1565  Carrie Nickel          F55-59       34/41     1:09:50   12:24     2:42:24
1566  Jon Calbaum            M25-29       71/74     1:09:49   12:26     2:42:47
1567  Karen Kopp             F35-39     166/185     1:13:13   12:26     2:43:00
1568  Jennifer Trajkovski    F35-39     167/185     1:14:57   12:29     2:43:31
1569  Jennifer Christiansen  F30-34     169/196     1:13:56   12:29     2:43:34
1570  Emily Hull             F25-29     167/187     1:13:55   12:29     2:43:35
1571  Carol Luedtke          F55-59       35/41     1:13:51   12:30     2:43:48
1572  Marga Foster           F25-29     168/187     1:10:52   12:31     2:43:54
1573  Lois Carlson           F60-64       11/14     1:13:51   12:31     2:43:56
1574  Deanna Schuette        F30-34     170/196     1:14:45   12:35     2:44:45
1575  Lauren Velarde         F25-29     169/187     1:13:28   12:35     2:44:52
1576  Lori Smestad           F40-44     123/137     1:09:58   12:35     2:44:56
1577  Miguel Rodriguez Jr.   M30-34     133/135     1:09:57   12:36     2:45:06
1578  April Albertson        F30-34     171/196     1:09:46   12:37     2:45:16
1579  Patricia Horn          F55-59       36/41     1:14:03   12:38     2:45:27
1580  Sue Fecht              F60-64       12/14     1:16:45   12:38     2:45:33
1581  Melissa Church         F25-29     170/187     1:11:18   12:39     2:45:39
1582  Cindy Liebenow-Mchugh  F50-54       60/79     1:11:36   12:39     2:45:41
1583  Jill Johnson           F45-49      93/104     1:11:35   12:39     2:45:41
1584  Jennifer Briscoe       F35-39     168/185     1:12:28   12:39     2:45:45
1585  Connie Darling         F45-49      94/104     1:09:50   12:40     2:45:59
1586  Martha Aurelius        F25-29     171/187     1:16:01   12:40     2:45:59
1587  Mary Hedlund           F30-34     172/196     1:15:40   12:41     2:46:11
1588  Madeline Clark         F15-19         8/8     1:13:26   12:43     2:46:33
1589  Laura Conlon           F25-29     172/187     1:09:27   12:43     2:46:38
1590  Marnie Renteria        F30-34     173/196     1:14:57   12:45     2:46:59
1591  Coleen Gerkhardt       F50-54       61/79     1:14:58   12:45     2:46:59
1592  Daren Dexheimer        M40-44       92/94     1:09:19   12:45     2:47:08
1593  Aaron Knobloch         M35-39     104/106     1:02:28   12:46     2:47:20
1594  Ann Seckel             F30-34     174/196     1:15:53   12:49     2:47:50
1595  Kathy Homan            F50-54       62/79     1:13:24   12:49     2:47:58
1596  Andrea Havlovitz       F35-39     169/185     1:05:54   12:51     2:48:19
1597  Toby Clubb             M25-29       72/74     1:17:15   12:52     2:48:37
1598  Emily Mitchell         F25-29     173/187     1:17:15   12:52     2:48:37
1599  Tricia Rosche          F40-44     124/137     1:14:54   12:53     2:48:41
1600  John Ley               M60-64       28/30     1:18:07   12:54     2:48:58
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  Emily Ley              F30-34     175/196     1:18:07   12:54     2:48:58
1602  Crissy Athorp          F30-34     176/196     1:16:56   12:54     2:49:03
1603  Ann Athorp-Krech       F45-49      95/104     1:16:56   12:54     2:49:03
1604  Martha Kurtyka         F50-54       63/79     1:16:19   12:55     2:49:08
1605  Kathleen Cunningham    F40-44     125/137     1:16:40   12:55     2:49:20
1606  Susan Lynch            F35-39     170/185     1:16:43   12:56     2:49:32
1607  Wendy Webb             F25-29     174/187     1:09:06   12:57     2:49:36
1608  Lucy Reeve             F40-44     126/137     1:17:39   12:57     2:49:41
1609  John Stellmacher       M30-34     134/135     1:11:10   12:58     2:49:56
1610  Erin Kosmerchock       F25-29     175/187     1:13:50   12:58     2:49:59
1611  Elsa Nolan             F40-44     127/137     1:16:44   13:00     2:50:15
1612  Veronica Benson        F50-54       64/79     1:17:21   13:00     2:50:21
1613  Mark O'Neill           M60-64       29/30     1:19:58   13:01     2:50:29
1614  Sharolyn Parry         F55-59       37/41     1:18:31   13:01     2:50:37
1615  Tarah Homan            F20-24       79/87     1:13:24   13:02     2:50:52
1616  Sharon Cohn            F50-54       65/79     1:19:59   13:03     2:51:02
1617  Amy Nottingham-Martin  F35-39     171/185     1:15:32   13:09     2:52:23
1618  Ashley Palbitska       F25-29     176/187     1:15:48   13:12     2:52:54
1619  Christine Vater        F40-44     128/137     1:17:29   13:14     2:53:18
1620  Jason Dama             M30-34     135/135     1:20:44   13:14     2:53:20
1621  Kimberly Kisiolek      F35-39     172/185     1:20:44   13:14     2:53:20
1622  Renae Engel            F45-49      96/104     1:27:16   13:14     2:53:27
1623  Shauna Simonar         F30-34     177/196     1:16:44   13:14     2:53:27
1624  Amber Young            F25-29     177/187     1:16:44   13:14     2:53:27
1625  Erin Birk              F30-34     178/196     1:15:57   13:15     2:53:41
1626  Sara Volke             F30-34     179/196     1:15:57   13:15     2:53:41
1627  Emmy Stanley           F60-64       13/14     1:19:57   13:17     2:53:56
1628  Lisa Moker             F55-59       38/41     1:21:21   13:17     2:54:04
1629  Mary Rankin            F60-64       14/14     1:21:23   13:18     2:54:20
1630  Sandy Ryczkowski       F55-59       39/41     1:21:24   13:18     2:54:20
1631  Ann Ward               F50-54       66/79     1:16:17   13:18     2:54:22
1632  Bob Ward               M55-59       57/57     1:16:17   13:19     2:54:22
1633  Julia Emfinger         F30-34     180/196     1:16:57   13:22     2:55:04
1634  Mary Rodriguez         F25-29     178/187     1:13:14   13:24     2:55:29
1635  Joey Rodriguez         M25-29       73/74     1:13:16   13:24     2:55:29
1636  Brooke Garthwaite      F30-34     181/196     1:18:18   13:26     2:56:01
1637  Lisa Thomas            F40-44     129/137     1:18:38   13:28     2:56:25
1638  Scott Hill             M40-44       93/94     1:19:55   13:28     2:56:33
1639  Debra Budde            F50-54       67/79     1:21:29   13:29     2:56:37
1640  Diane Borowski         F50-54       68/79     1:21:29   13:29     2:56:37
1641  Dana Eggert            F25-29     179/187     1:18:05   13:29     2:56:38
1642  Janice Miller          F65-69        6/10     1:21:35   13:30     2:56:50
1643  Paul Jensen            M60-64       30/30     1:20:42   13:32     2:57:20
1644  Katelyn Fehrenbach     F20-24       80/87     1:17:16   13:33     2:57:27
1645  Carolyn Minear         F35-39     173/185     1:16:37   13:33     2:57:35
1646  Christine Smith        F35-39     174/185     1:12:19   13:33     2:57:38
1647  Sue Nettekoven         F55-59       40/41     1:13:34   13:34     2:57:41
1648  Chris Bennett          F40-44     130/137     1:17:51   13:35     2:58:00
1649  Adrienne Kiessel       F40-44     131/137     1:19:26   13:38     2:58:43
1650  Isabel Kiessel         F01-14         6/7     1:19:27   13:39     2:58:45
1651  Kerri Schey            F50-54       69/79     1:14:15   13:39     2:58:46
1652  Tracey Doggett         F30-34     182/196     1:18:30   13:39     2:58:53
1653  Steve Eggert           M25-29       74/74     1:18:04   13:40     2:59:01
1654  Carol Zastrow          F45-49      97/104     1:18:32   13:40     2:59:03
1655  Kelsey Dorner          F25-29     180/187     1:20:26   13:40     2:59:03
1656  Lynn Iles              F35-39     175/185     1:18:54   13:43     2:59:49
1657  E. Morgan Kinney       F25-29     181/187     1:24:38   13:44     2:59:54
1658  Bella Kiessel          F01-14         7/7     1:20:44   13:45     3:00:03
1659  Amy Mitchell           F30-34     183/196     1:17:38   13:45     3:00:06
1660  Ann Kreeger            F45-49      98/104     1:19:45   13:46     3:00:22
1661  Carrie Nemke           F40-44     132/137     1:19:45   13:46     3:00:23
1662  Cindy Vana             F50-54       70/79     1:18:37   13:49     3:01:02
1663  Brook Hanson           F35-39     176/185     1:19:33   13:50     3:01:16
1664  Rachel Kennedy         F50-54       71/79     1:09:13   13:53     3:01:52
1665  Jenna Loeffler         F25-29     182/187     1:21:09   13:56     3:02:35
1666  Amy Kluska             F25-29     183/187     1:21:10   13:56     3:02:35
1667  Mary Snyder            F35-39     177/185     1:21:20   13:57     3:02:44
1668  Katie Bischoff         F30-34     184/196     1:19:00   14:02     3:03:57
1669  Shellie Caudill        F35-39     178/185     1:25:20   14:03     3:04:02
1670  Steph Gorges           F30-34     185/196     1:25:20   14:03     3:04:02
1671  Robin Gende            F30-34     186/196     1:18:11   14:08     3:05:08
1672  Angela Rahl            F30-34     187/196     1:24:00   14:08     3:05:09
1673  Rachell Bainbridge     F50-54       72/79     1:21:35   14:09     3:05:18
1674  Jeremie Koepke         M35-39     105/106     1:13:49   14:12     3:06:09
1675  Kayla Salmon           F20-24       81/87     1:18:58   14:13     3:06:18
1676  Kristen Blohm          F30-34     188/196     1:27:58   14:15     3:06:40
1677  Dee Giebel             F25-29     184/187     1:27:58   14:15     3:06:41
1678  Lauren Schar           F35-39     179/185     1:26:01   14:19     3:07:36
1679  Danielle Schumacher    F50-54       73/79     1:26:49   14:24     3:08:39
1680  Alison Gershon         F35-39     180/185     1:19:39   14:26     3:09:10
1681  Cameron Brewer         M40-44       94/94     1:14:46   14:27     3:09:25
1682  Alexandria Bond        F25-29     185/187     1:13:24   14:28     3:09:32
1683  Ana Baker              F20-24       82/87     1:13:25   14:28     3:09:32
1684  Sara Zacek             F25-29     186/187     1:25:01   14:28     3:09:36
1685  Catherine Oestreich    F35-39     181/185     1:24:51   14:30     3:10:02
1686  Melissa Swanson        F20-24       83/87     1:25:55   14:31     3:10:11
1687  Amanda Swanson         F20-24       84/87     1:25:49   14:33     3:10:33
1688  Cathy Reilly           F50-54       74/79     1:24:08   14:34     3:10:50
1689  Susan Swanson          F50-54       75/79     1:25:49   14:34     3:10:55
1690  Michelle Sieg          F35-39     182/185     1:22:43   14:34     3:10:56
1691  Julie Gummin           F55-59       41/41     1:23:20   14:39     3:11:56
1692  Kris Bagchi            M35-39     106/106     1:02:47   14:40     3:12:14
1693  Winifred Dalla Santa   F50-54       76/79     1:28:47   14:40     3:12:15
1694  Laura Hepker           F40-44     133/137       51:45   14:41     3:12:19
1695  Olivia Smith           F20-24       85/87     1:19:17   14:44     3:13:00
1696  Melody Udell           F25-29     187/187     1:26:16   14:48     3:13:55
1697  Annie Udell            F30-34     189/196     1:26:16   14:48     3:13:55
1698  Molly Amell            F20-24       86/87     1:33:36   14:53     3:15:05
1699  Rachael Kaplan         F45-49      99/104     1:27:16   14:55     3:15:25
1700  Alice Brewer           F30-34     190/196     1:28:46   14:57     3:15:47
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1701  Meredith Brewer        F45-49     100/104     1:28:48   14:57     3:15:48
1702  Carri Brewer           F40-44     134/137     1:28:49   14:57     3:15:49
1703  Julia Miller           F30-34     191/196     1:31:12   15:03     3:17:15
1704  Jessica Michels        F20-24       87/87     1:28:39   15:04     3:17:28
1705  Sara Janiszewski       F30-34     192/196     1:32:11   15:18     3:20:30
1706  Scott Meier            M45-49       70/70     1:33:16   15:39     3:25:08
1707  Kim Meier              F45-49     101/104     1:33:02   15:40     3:25:13
1708  Stephanie Bunda        F45-49     102/104     1:33:12   15:40     3:25:19
1709  Thomas Meier           M70-99         4/4     1:33:13   15:40     3:25:19
1710  Terri Wirth            F50-54       77/79     1:36:00   15:43     3:25:51
1711  Elizabeth Panzer       F50-54       78/79     1:36:00   15:43     3:25:51
1712  April Melk             F35-39     183/185     1:35:51   15:46     3:26:36
1713  Angela Smith           F40-44     135/137     1:33:47   15:59     3:29:25
1714  Jodi Sharp             F45-49     103/104     1:38:36   16:00     3:29:36
1715  Margaret Wagner        F65-69        7/10     1:38:36   16:00     3:29:36
1716  Theresa Bradford       F40-44     136/137     1:38:36   16:00     3:29:36
1717  Jennifer Amell         F45-49     104/104     1:33:36   16:06     3:31:00
1718  Angie Buelow           F30-34     193/196     1:17:26   16:28     3:35:52
1719  Jennifer Hass          F30-34     194/196     1:17:27   16:28     3:35:52
1720  Ann Asani              F50-54       79/79     1:39:58   16:34     3:37:03
1721  Taressa Canestrelli    F40-44     137/137     1:39:58   16:34     3:37:07
1722  Heidi Clark            F35-39     184/185     1:44:29   16:37     3:37:40
1723  Sara Habberfield       F30-34     195/196     1:34:55   16:45     3:39:30
1724  Joan Pikas             F65-69        8/10     1:44:44   17:27     3:48:38
1725  Alicia Mulliken        F65-69        9/10     1:44:44   17:27     3:48:38
1726  Jen Mott               F35-39     185/185     1:43:48   17:50     3:53:39
1727  Sandra Thein           F65-69       10/10     1:43:48   17:57     3:55:07
1728  Teresa Adler           F30-34     196/196     1:43:19   17:59     3:55:35
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